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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot Tot G S Tot Total
1|USA United States of America 1 1 4 3 1 1 5 1
2 |JPN Japan 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
2 |KOR Republic of Korea 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
4| FRA France 1 3 1 1 2 1 4 2
5| CHN People's Republic of China 1 1 1 1 2 =6
6 | GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =10
7| COL Colombia 2 1 1 2 1 3 =3
8 | AUS Australia 2 2 2 2 =6
9| MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6
10 | TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =10
11 |NED Netherlands 1 1 2 2 =6
12| GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 =10
12| RUS Russian Federation 1 1 1 =10
Total: 4 12 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 26 Apr | GOLD PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France
SILVER DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France
BRONZE | DEATON Bridger USA United States of America
Compound Women Sat 26 Apr | GOLD CHOI Bomin KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
BRONZE | USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia
Compound Men Team Sat 26 Apr | GOLD DEATON Bridger USA United States of America
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo
SILVER BROSNAN Michael AUS Australia
JACOBS Derek
TIMMS Robert
BRONZE | DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russian Federation
KALASHNIKOV Viktor
SBRODOV Mikhail
Compound Women Team Sat 26 Apr | GOLD JONES Erika USA United States of America
SKARVAN Tristan
VAN NATTA Jamie
SILVER | HUANG I-Jou TPE Chinese Taipei
WEN Ning-Meng
WU Ting-Ting
BRONZE |CHOI Bomin KOR Republic of Korea
KIM Yun Hee
SEOK Ji Hyun
Compound Mixed Team Sat 26 Apr | GOLD KIM Yun Hee KOR Republic of Korea
MIN Lihong
SILVER | JONES Erika USA United States of America
DEATON Bridger
BRONZE | DODEMONT Sophie FRA France
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
Recurve Men Sun 27 Apr | GOLD KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan
SILVER PLIHON Pierre FRA France
BRONZE | VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Women Sun 27 Apr | GOLD RICHTER Elena GER Germany
SILVER | XU Jing CHN People's Republic of China
BRONZE | ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico
Recurve Men Team Sun 27 Apr | GOLD FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
KIKUCHI Hideki
OTA Shohei
SILVER GRAY Matthew AUS Australia
TYACK Ryan
WORTH Taylor
BRONZE | DE BAKKER Mick NED Netherlands
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN DER VEN Rick
Recurve Women Team Sun 27 Apr | GOLD CHENG Ming CHN People's Republic of China
FANG Yuting
XU Jing
SILVER RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia
SANCHEZ Natalia
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra
BRONZE | HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan
KATO Ayano
NAGAMINE Saori
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 27 Apr | GOLD BROWN Mackenzie USA United States of America
ELLISON Brady
SILVER ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico
SERRANO Juan Rene
BRONZE | FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain

GODFREY Larry
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BRICE Scott 02 May 1971 44B  Compound Men
BRIDGER Deonne 15 May 1972 21D Recurve Women
BROSNAN Michael 11 Nov 1976 45B  Compound Men
GRAY Matthew 24 Jun 1973 13D Recurve Men
JACOBS Derek 25 Feb 1987 43B Compound Men
TIMMS Robert 29 Jul 1980 42B  Compound Men
TYACK Ryan 02 Jun 1991 12D Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 08 Jan 1991 14D Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM DECKERS Michael 27 Apr 1993 19D Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 40D Compound Women
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994 18D Recurve Men
BRA BRAZIL BERGANTIN Isabella 19 Feb 1997 4D  Recurve Women
CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 30 Jan 1998 15C Recurve Men
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 12 Jan 1994 3D Recurve Women
EMILIO Fabio C. 21 Mar 1986 16C Recurve Men
NIKITIN Sarah 27 Dec 1988 5D Recurve Women
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 08 Jun 1993 17C Recurve Men
CAN CANADA DUENAS Crispin 05 Jan 1986 6D Recurve Men
LYON Jay 24 May 1986 8D Recurve Men
MACDONALD Hugh 22 Sep 1974 7D  Recurve Men
CHN  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHENG Ming 11 Feb 1986 10A Recurve Women
DAl Xiaoxiang 15 Dec 1990 18B Recurve Men
FANG Yuting 21 Dec 1989 7A  Recurve Women
QI Kaiyao 15 May 1993 16B Recurve Men
WANG Gang 15B Recurve Men
XING Yu 12 Mar 1991 17B  Recurve Men
XU Jing 06 Sep 1990 9A Recurve Women
ZHU Jueman 14 May 1993 8A Recurve Women
COL COLOMBIA CARDONA Camilo Andres 16 Feb 1995 46D Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 24 Apr 1995 32D Compound Women
MARCEN Maja 14 Apr 1982 31D Compound Women
PACHECO Daniel 17 Dec 1994 5C Recurve Men
PILA Andres 11 May 1991 6C Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 05 Nov 1993 4C  Recurve Men
RENDON Ana Maria 10 Mar 1986 18D Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 20 May 1983 19D Recurve Women
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 20 Sep 1995 20D Recurve Women
TORRES Diego 03 Mar 1988 3C Recurve Men
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 May 1993 30D Compound Women
DEN DENMARK BECH Natasja 23 Aug 1996 13A  Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 41D Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 19 Jun 1995 42D  Compound Men
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 14A Recurve Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993 11A  Recurve Women
TOENDER Mathilde 04 Jan 1996 12A  Recurve Women
WEISS Johan 17 Apr 1988 23D Recurve Men
ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 09 Jan 1989 46B  Compound Men
ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 23C Recurve Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 25 Jan 1994 24A  Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 21C Recurve Men
FOULON Magali 08 Jan 1988 23A  Recurve Women
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 19 Apr 1992 22C Recurve Men
EST ESTONIA OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 Nov 1994 24D Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 23C Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
FRA  FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 35A Compound Men
BRIANNE Noemie 08 Sep 1993 19A Recurve Women
CARLIER Aurelie 15 Mar 1996 20A  Recurve Women
DANIEL Lucas 01 Jan 1995 25B Recurve Men
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982 34A Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973 34D Compound Women
DOUSSOT Christophe 02 May 1979 37A Compound Men
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 Feb 1990 24B  Recurve Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 33D Compound Women
LECOINTRE Laurie 10 Aug 1992 22A  Recurve Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 36A Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 29 Oct 1989 23B Recurve Men
SCHUH Berengere 13 Jun 1984 21A  Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 26B Recurve Men
GBR GREAT BRITAIN BUSBY Duncan 17 Dec 1983 31A Compound Men
DENNY Bradley 05 Jul 1997 15D Recurve Men
EVANS Sean 13 Jun 1991 16D Recurve Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 15D Recurve Women
GODFREY Larry 09 Jun 1976 17D Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 17D Recurve Women
JENNINGS Claudine 22 May 1980 34C Compound Women
O'SULLIVAN Lucy 27 Aug 1990 35C Compound Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987 16D Recurve Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 05 Apr 1982 32A Compound Men
RIKUNENKO Andrew 02 Oct 1970 33A Compound Men
RUDD Mark 27 Nov 1965 30A Compound Men
TOWNSEND Linda 05 Oct 1972 33C Compound Women
GER GERMANY HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05 Jun 1976 9B Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 22D Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 7B Recurve Women
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 10B Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 8B Recurve Women
HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHAN Kam-Shing 29 Jun 1963 45A  Compound Men
SHUM Kit Pui 22 Apr 1960 39D Compound Women
TANG Kam Wo 07 Sep 1963 42A  Compound Men
TSUI Wai Hung 23 Apr 1963 43A Compound Men
WONG Ka Lok 24 Feb 1998 27A Recurve Men
YEN Ka King 25 Oct 1984 44A  Compound Men
INA INDONESIA RANTI Sri 10 Dec 1989 41B Compound Women
SAPRIATNO . 19 Sep 1985 46A Compound Men
SARI Rona Siska 16 Nov 1980 42B  Compound Women
WARDANI Titik Kusuma 01 Jan 1994 24C  Recurve Women
IND INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 15 Dec 1986 19A Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 30 Dec 1994 36B Compound Men
CHHETRI Khayam Bahadur Poudel 28 Jan 2000 35B Compound Men
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 12 Jan 1994 34B Compound Men
DEB Trisha 21 Oct 1991 31B Compound Women
KAUR Gagandeep 22 Apr 1988 30B Compound Women
MAJHI Laximirani 12D Recurve Women
NOMULA Lavanya 10 Nov 1993 13D Recurve Women
PAONAM Lily Chanu 02 Mar 1988 33B Compound Women
RAI Tarundeep 22 Feb 1984 21A Recurve Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 02 Mar 1986 20A Recurve Men
VARDHINENI Pranitha 17 Nov 1990 14D Recurve Women
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 03 Jul 1996 32B Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 26 Jun 1989 37B Compound Men
VISWASH . 11 Dec 1984 22A  Recurve Men
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IRI ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 22 May 1995 23B  Recurve Women
ABEDI Mino 15 Sep 1986 30A Compound Women
EBADI Esmaeil 11 Aug 1976 36C Compound Men
GHEYDI Majid 09 Aug 1989 34C  Compound Men
KAZEMPOOR Amir 28 Apr 1983 37C Compound Men
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam 24 Dec 1986 24B  Recurve Women
PARSAMEHR Mahtab 20 Feb 1989 32A Compound Women
RANJBAR Maryam 01 Aug 1986 31A Compound Women
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 02 Jan 1971 25D Recurve Men
SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh 24 Jan 1990 33A Compound Women
TAHERI Omid 16 Jul 1989 35C Compound Men

ITA ITALY PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979 44D Compound Men
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 36D Compound Women

JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 09 Aug 1984 9B Recurve Men
HAYAKAWA Ren 24 Aug 1987 3C Recurve Women
IWATA Ayumi 07 Feb 1993 7B Recurve Men
KATO Ayano 26 Feb 1993 5C Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 27 Jan 1986 10B Recurve Men
NAGAMINE Saori 05 Jul 1993 6C Recurve Women
OTA Shohei 22 Sep 1991 8B Recurve Men
SUGIBAYASHI Rina 31 Jan 1994 4C  Recurve Women

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN BANNOVA Anastassiya 26 Feb 1989 20B Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 12 Mar 1994 16A Recurve Men
FISHER Nina 06 Dec 1995 31C Compound Women
FISHER Pavel 11 Sep 1989 41B Compound Men
GANKIN Artyom 30 Aug 1991 15A Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 13 Dec 1989 17A  Recurve Men
1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul 09 Nov 1992 32C Compound Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 08 Aug 1989 39B Compound Men
KICHKIN Artyom 21 Mar 1984 40B Compound Men
KIM Andrey 18 Nov 1994 38B Compound Men
LI Yelena 08 Oct 1991 22B  Recurve Women
SAIDIYEV Oibek 11 Jul 1987 18A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 17 Mar 1994 19B Recurve Women
SHEPOTKO Svetlana 12 Jul 1978 30C Compound Women
TUKEBAEVA Farida 18 Feb 1992 21B  Recurve Women

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA CHOI Bomin 08 Jul 1984 34B  Compound Women
CHOI Yong Hee 19 Dec 1984 31C Compound Men
KIM Jongho 18 Jul 1994 30C Compound Men
KIM Yun Hee 23 Mar 1994 35B Compound Women
MIN Lihong 02 Mar 1991 32C Compound Men
SEOK Ji Hyun 16 Jan 1990 36B Compound Women
YANG Youngho 22 Feb 1995 33C Compound Men
YOUN So Jung 05 Jul 1993 37B Compound Women

LUX  LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 27C Recurve Men

MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 30 Sep 1998 15B Recurve Women
AZHAR Farah Amalina 13 Mar 1995 16B Recurve Women
BAKRI Atiq Bazil 02 Aug 1994 23A  Recurve Men
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 18 Oct 1996 17B  Recurve Women
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 04 Jul 1993 24A  Recurve Men
LOKE Shin Hui 16 Jan 1997 18B Recurve Women
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 22 Sep 1991 25A Recurve Men
ROSDI M. Norhairulnizam 18 Mar 1997 26A Recurve Men
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MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 13 Apr 1991 10C Recurve Men
AVITIA Mariana 18 Sep 1993 16A Recurve Women
CARDQOSO Mario 01 Feb 1994 41A Compound Men
FIERRO Julio Ricardo 12 Feb 1990 38A Compound Men
GONZALEZ Gina 20 Jan 1987 17A  Recurve Women
MADRID Alexis 15 Feb 1995 35A Compound Women
MEDINA Adolfo 06 Apr 1994 40A Compound Men
MERINO Brenda 16 Jul 1996 37A Compound Women
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 34A  Compound Women
QUEVEDO Cecilio E. 28 Jun 1999 39A Compound Men
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 18A Recurve Women
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio 23 Nov 1996 36A Compound Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 8C Recurve Men
URIBE Orlando 23 Nov 1991 7C Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 17 Oct 1994 15A Recurve Women
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 9C Recurve Men

MGL MONGOLIA ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 10 Dec 1987 6D Recurve Women
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 14 Aug 1987 7D Recurve Women
DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav 30 Jun 1988 14C Recurve Men
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 03 Oct 1976 12C Recurve Men
GANZORIG Myagmardorj 15 Feb 1994 13C Recurve Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 12 Apr 1972 11C Recurve Men
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 24 Feb 1977 8D Recurve Women

NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 36D Compound Men
DE BAKKER Mick 16 Sep 1991 10D Recurve Men
ELZINGA Peter 30 Jan 1981 38D Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 15 Jan 1994 37D Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 42A  Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 11D Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 9D Recurve Men

POL POLAND FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 Jul 1992 5D Recurve Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10 Jul 1991 13C Recurve Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 11C Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 19 Jan 1983 12C Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 29 Jul 1968 4D  Recurve Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 Dec 1993 3D Recurve Men
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 16 Oct 1982 14C  Recurve Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 38D Compound Women

PRK  DPR KOREA CHOE Song Hui 08 Jul 1988 10D Recurve Women
JON Chol 22 Oct 1988 24C Recurve Men
KANG Un Ju 01 Feb 1995 11D Recurve Women
KIM Chol 10 Jul 1986 26C Recurve Men
PAK Yongwon 08 Sep 1995 25C Recurve Men
RYU Un Hyang 15 Jan 1989 9D Recurve Women

RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BADENHORST Gabiriel 03 Oct 1974 45D Compound Men

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 42C Compound Men
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 07 Jun 1989 43C Compound Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 41D Compound Women
NIKOLAEV Alexey 24 Apr 1987 11A Recurve Men
PEROVA Ksenia 08 Feb 1989 21C Recurve Women
SBRODOV Mikhail 04 Jan 1985 44C  Compound Men
SEGINA Tatiana 20 Jan 1992 20C Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993 22C Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 14A Recurve Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993 13A Recurve Men
TSYDENOV Sogto 16 Jun 1979 45C  Compound Men
TSYNGUEYV Bato 15 Aug 1986 12A  Recurve Men
ZHARGALOVA Ariuna 01 Aug 1994 19C Recurve Women
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SIN SINGAPORE ANG Han Teng 43D Compound Men
LOH Contessa 26 Dec 1994 42C Compound Women
TAN Silie 03 Mar 1989 21D Recurve Men

SLO SLOVENIA CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 35D Compound Women
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992 18C Recurve Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13 Jul 1994 19C Recurve Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 39D Compound Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 20 Aug 1994 20C Recurve Men
TURSIC Slavko 05 May 1973 40D Compound Men

SUD SUDAN ADAM Muijahid 01 Jan 1988 20D Recurve Men

Sul SWITZERLAND DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 23D Recurve Women

THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 03 Oct 1970 37D Compound Women
WONG Chanchai 30 Nov 1980 46C Compound Men

TIK  TAJIKISTAN ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 01 Jan 1967 22D Recurve Women

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI CHANG Hsin-Yi 16 Apr 1995 4A  Recurve Women
CHANG Wei-Hsiang 13 Sep 1994 3B Recurve Men
CHEN Po-Kai 16 May 1996 32D Compound Men
HUANG I-Jou 18 Mar 1990 39C Compound Women
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 21 Feb 1986 31D Compound Men
LE Chien-Ying 17 Apr 1990 6A Recurve Women
LI Hsi-Hsin 26 Jan 1969 30D Compound Men
LIN Chia-En 02 Jun 1993 5A Recurve Women
PENG Shih-Cheng 30 May 1994 6B Recurve Men
TIEN Kang 28 Oct 1991 5B Recurve Men
WANG Hou-Chieh 09 Nov 1992 4B  Recurve Men
WEN Ning-Meng 07 Jan 1988 40C Compound Women
WU Ting-Ting 41C Compound Women
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984 3A  Recurve Women

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994 14B  Recurve Women
ARSLAN Ebru 28 Jul 1993 40B Compound Women
AYSE Salgin 11 Mar 1990 39B Compound Women
BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989 33D Compound Men
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991 21B Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 34D Compound Men
DEMIRAL Cevdet 16 Aug 1976 22B Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 35D Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 19B Recurve Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988 38B Compound Women
LOKLUOGLU Begul 28 Aug 1988 13B Recurve Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 11B Recurve Women
YALCINKAYA Mine 20 Nov 1991 12B Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 20B Recurve Men

UKR UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 27 Aug 1988 10A Recurve Men
HRACHQOV Dmytro 05 Dec 1983 9A Recurve Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992 7A  Recurve Men
KOVAL Victoriya 11 Jun 1985 8C Recurve Women
PALEKHA Kateryna 20 Sep 1980 7C  Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 9C Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981 8A Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 10C Recurve Women
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USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BROWN Mackenzie 14 Mar 1995 6B  Recurve Women
COUSINS Dave 16 Apr 1977 32B Compound Men
CUSICK Jeremiah 18 Jul 1993 4A  Recurve Men
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 33B Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 5A Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986 30B Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 14 Jul 1994 5B Recurve Women
JONES Erika 23 Dec 1988 40A Compound Women
KAMINSKI Jake 11 Aug 1988 6A Recurve Men
KLIMITCHEK Collin 27 May 1996 3A Recurve Men
LANCE Sarah 19 Dec 1992 39A Compound Women
LORIG Khatuna 01 Jan 1974 3B Recurve Women
MICKELBERRY Erin 05 Apr 1986 4B Recurve Women
SKARVAN Tristan 20 Jul 1992 41A Compound Women
VAN NATTA Jamie 31 Mar 1978 38A Compound Women
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973 31B Compound Men

VIE VIETNAM CHU Duc Anh 19 Sep 1996 13B Recurve Men
DUONG THI KIM Lien 03 Feb 1993 15C Recurve Women
HOANG Ngoc Nhat 08 Mar 1993 12B Recurve Men
LE Thi Thu Hien 09 Oct 1996 17C Recurve Women
LOC Thi Dao 08 Jul 1993 18C Recurve Women
NGUYEN Huu Huy 26 Jul 1992 14B Recurve Men
NGUYEN THANH Tuan 06 Jan 1989 39C Compound Men
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 05 Nov 1997 38C Compound Women
NGUYEN Thu Huyen 07 Oct 1997 37C Compound Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 10 Jan 1988 41C Compound Men
NGUYEN TUAN Anh 06 Jul 1993 40C Compound Men
NGUYEN Van Duy 17 Aug 1996 11B Recurve Men
PHAM Thi Kieu 22 May 1993 36C Compound Women
TRAN My Phuong 03 Apr 1993 16C Recurve Women
VU Viet Anh 07 Nov 1989 38C Compound Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 649 /33 6 7 7 6 6 7 7
2 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 660 /10 -Bye- 7 7 6 6 6 1
3 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 650 /28 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
4 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 662 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 0 4
5 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 658 /15 -Bye- 7 7 6 4 (138)
6 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 661 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 4 (135)
7 ELLISON Brady USA  United States of America 663 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 4 (134)
8 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 644 |46 6 6 6 7 2 (90)
9 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 664 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 1
9 CARVALHOLOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vincis BRA Brazil 662 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5
9 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE Chinese Taipei 644 |48 6 6 7 5
9 IWATA Ayumi JPN Japan 642 /53 6 7 7 0
9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 660 /11 -Bye- 6 7 2
9 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 667 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4
9 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 652 /24 6 6 6 3
9 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 634 /68 6 6 6 4
17 DAl Xiaoxiang CHN  People's Republic of China 647 /38 6 6 2
17 DE BAKKER Mick NED Netherlands 637 /61 6 6 5
17 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 653 /23 6 6 3
17 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 658 /14 -Bye- 6 4
17 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 651 /26 7 7 2
17 JON Chol PRK DPR Korea 624 |78 6 7 5
17 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA  United States of America 648 /36 7 6 1
17 LYON Jay CAN Canada 644 |47 7 6 1
17 OTA Shohei JPN Japan 645 /43 6 6 3
17 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 658 /16 6 7 3
17 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 627 173 6 6 1
17 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 661 / 9 -Bye- 7 4
17 TIEN Kang TPE Chinese Taipei 648 /34 6 6 0
17 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 669 / 1 -Bye -Bye 1
17 VISWASH . IND India 662 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 5
17 WANG Gang CHN  People's Republic of China 655 /21 6 6 3
33 BAKRI Atig Bazil MAS Malaysia 659 /13 -Bye- 5
33 CUSICK Jeremiah USA  United States of America 649 /31 6 0
33 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 645 /42 6 5
33 EVANS Sean GBR Great Britain 640 /59 7 4
33 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL Mongolia 640 /56 7 3
33 GANKIN Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan 625 /74 6 1
33 GRAY Matthew AUS Australia 649 /32 6 3
33 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 657 /18 6 2
33 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy ~ UKR Ukraine 653 /22 6 0
33 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 632 /69 6 4
33 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS  Russian Federation 651 /27 7 2
33 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA Brazil 636 /64 6 1
33 PILA Andres COL Colombia 622 /83 6 3
33 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 569 /94 6 5
33 RAI Tarundeep IND India 650 /29 6 0
33 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 643 /50 6 3
33 RUBAN Viktor UKR  Ukraine 657 /17 6 2
33 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS  Russian Federation 642 /51 6 4
33 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS  Russian Federation 655 /20 6 5
33 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 659 /12 -Bye- 3
33 URIBE Orlando MEX Mexico 641 /55 7 1
33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 652 /25 6 4
33 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 645 /41 6 2
33 XING Yu CHN  People's Republic of China 647 |37 6 4
57 ADAM Mujahid SUD Sudan 170 /97 0
57 BANERJEE Rahul IND India 656 /19 4
57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 636 /65 5
57 CHU Duc Anh VIE Vietnam 546 /96 4
57 DECKERS Michael BEL Belgium 629 /71 2
57 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR Turkey 642 /52 5
57 DENNY Bradley GBR Great Britain 623 /79 0
57 DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav. MGL Mongolia 638 /60 0
57 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 624 /75 0
57 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA Brazil 641 /54 1
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57 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 598 /91 5

57 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA France 640 /57 3

57 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 649 /30 2

57 GANZORIG Myagmardorj MGL Mongolia 624 |77 1

57 GAZOZ Mete TUR  Turkey 622 /84 0

57 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 621 /86 1

57 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE Vietnam 592 /92 2

57 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR Ukraine 637 /62 4

57 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 644 149 4

57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 637 163 4

57 KAMINSKI Jake USA  United States of America 623 /81 5

57 KIM Chol PRK DPR Korea 644 |44 2

57 MACDONALD Hugh CAN Canada 623 /80 5

57 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 644 |45 2

57 NGUYEN Huu Huy VIE  Vietnam 571 /93 0

57 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE  Vietnam 616 /89 0

57 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob  EST Estonia 617 /88 0

57 PACHECO Daniel COL Colombia 645 /40 0

57 PAK Yongwon PRK DPR Korea 624 /76 0

57 QI Kaiyao CHN  People's Republic of China 648 /35 0

57 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 629 /70 2

57 ROSDI M. Norhairulnizam MAS Malaysia 635 /66 1

57 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 628 /72 2

57 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 620 /87 1

57 TAN Silie SIN  Singapore 621 /85 0

57 TORRES Diego COL Colombia 622 /82 5

57 TSYNGUEYV Bato RUS  Russian Federation 634 /67 2

57 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX Mexico 646 /39 2

57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 613 /90 0

57 WONG Ka Lok HKG Hong Kong, China 568 /95 0

57 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 640 /58 3
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1 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 649 /11 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 7 6

2 XU Jing CHN  People's Republic of China 657 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 2

3 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 674 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 7

4 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 636 /31 6 7 6 6 6 3 1

5 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA France 628 /46 6 6 6 6 5 (124)

6 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 655 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (132)

7 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 650 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (108)

8 FANG Yuting CHN  People's Republic of China 657 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (104)

9 CARLIER Aurelie FRA France 634 /35 6 7 6 4

9 CHENG Ming CHN  People's Republic of China 655 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL Mongolia 647 /16 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 642 /21 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 638 /23 -Bye- 7 6 0

9 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 648 /13 -Bye- 6 6 3

9 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 643 /18 -Bye- 7 7 5

9 ZHU Jueman CHN  People's Republic of China 636 /27 6 6 6 2

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 649 /12 -Bye- 6 2

17 BRIANNE Noemie FRA France 636 /26 6 6 4

17 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 648 /14 -Bye- 6 0

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 642 /20 -Bye- 6 0

17 KANG Un Ju PRK DPR Korea 656 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 636 /29 6 6 4

17 NOMULA Lavanya IND India 612 /65 6 6 2

17 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 609 /70 6 6 4

17 PEROVA Ksenia RUS  Russian Federation 636 /28 6 6 4

17 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 664 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 RYU Un Hyang PRK DPR Korea 649 /10 -Bye- 6 4

17 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 663 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  Russian Federation 637 /25 -Bye- 7 4

17 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL  Colombia 634 /33 6 6 0

17 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 647 /15 -Bye- 6 3

17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS  Russian Federation 638 /24 -Bye- 7 0

33 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 647 /17 -Bye- 5

33 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS Malaysia 620 /60 6 4

33 BECH Natasja DEN Denmark 603 /75 6 0

33 BROWN Mackenzie USA  United States of America 640 /22 -Bye- 2

33 CHANG Hsin-Yi TPE Chinese Taipei 622 /56 6 2

33 FOULON Magali ESP Spain 605 /74 7 0

33 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 618 /61 6 0

33 GIBILARO Ariel USA  United States of America 609 /71 6 1

33 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan 643 /19 -Bye- 2

33 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 611 /66 6 1

33 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE  Vietnam 633 /36 6 0

33 LIN Chia-En TPE Chinese Taipei 610 /68 6 4

33 LOC Thi Dao VIE  Vietnam 615 /63 6 0

33 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 578 /83 6 1

33 MICKELBERRY Erin USA  United States of America 621 /59 6 1

33 NAGAMINE Saori JPN Japan 633 /37 6 2

33 NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil 635 /32 7 4

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 631 /40 6 1

33 SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ Kazakhstan 622 /55 6 4

33 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 634 /34 7 1

33 VARDHINENI Pranitha IND India 614 /64 7 2

33 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA  Indonesia 624 |51 6 0

33 WINTER Karina GER Germany 629 /44 7 2

33 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR Turkey 608 /72 6 1

57 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 632 /39 1

57 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 577 184 0

57 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 624 /53 0

57 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ Kazakhstan 611 /67 2

57 BERGANTIN Isabella BRA Brazil 552 /87 2

57 BRIDGER Deonne AUS Australia 630 /42 5

57 CHOE Song Hui PRK DPR Korea 631 /41 2

57 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 580 /81 1

57 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 628 /45 0

57 DUONG THI KIM Lien ~ VIE  Vietnam 579 182 2
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57 GONZALEZ Gina MEX Mexico 607 /73 2

57 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER Germany 622 /57 4

57 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 599 /77 2

57 KOVAL Victoriya UKR Ukraine 636 /30 4

57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 627 /50 4

57 LI Yelena KAZ Kazakhstan 610 /69 3

57 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR  Turkey 624 |52 4

57 LORIG Khatuna USA  United States of America 623 /54 4

57 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 573 185 4

57 MAJHI Laximirani IND India 633 /38 4

57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 582 /80 4

57 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 615 /62 4

57 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL Poland 603 /76 2

57 SUGIBAYASHI Rina JPN Japan 621 /58 2

57 TOENDER Mathilde DEN Denmark 585 /79 1

57 TRAN My Phuong VIE  Vietnam 559 /86 0

57 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 628 /49 3

57 UNSAL Begunhan Elif  TUR Turkey 628 /47 4

57 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL Mongolia 629 /43 2

57 ZHARGALOVA Ariuna  RUS  Russian Federation 628 /48 2

57 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIJK  Tajikistan 589 /78 0
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1 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 699 /30 -Bye- 148 148 146 146 148 147
2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 709 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 148 149 150 148 146
3 DEATON Bridger USA  United States of America 711 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 149 148 148 147 144
4 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 698 /33 -Bye- 146 145 145 144 143 141
5 WILDE Reo USA  United States of America 708 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 149 149 146
6 MIN Lihong KOR  Republic of Korea 708 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 147 148 145
7 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX Mexico 707 | 8 -Bye- -Bye- 146 148 144
8 YANG Youngho KOR  Republic of Korea 697 /36 -Bye- 145 147 145 143
9 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 705 /13 -Bye- 146 145 145
9 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 702 /19 -Bye- 144 147 143
9 CHOI Yong Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 707 / 9 -Bye- 147 148 145
9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS  Russian Federation 703 /18 -Bye- 146 148 146
9 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 705 /11 -Bye- 147 145 148
9 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA El Salvador 705 /12 -Bye- 146 148 147
9 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR Great Britain 706 /10 -Bye- 147 145 148
9 VERMA Abhishek IND India 703 /17 -Bye- 147 148 144
17 BACAK Ahmet TUR  Turkey 704 /15 -Bye- 145 147
17 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA France 692 /41 -Bye- 145 143
17 BRICE Scott AUS Australia 691 /43 -Bye- 143 141
17 BROSNAN Michael AUS Australia 702 /20 -Bye- 147 144
17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 687 /51 147 146 143
17 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 701 /23 -Bye- 145 144
17 CHEN Po-Kai TPE Chinese Taipei 700 /27 -Bye- 141 144
17 EBADI Esmaeil IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 699 /31 -Bye- 145 148
17 FISHER Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan 694 /39 -Bye- 143 145
17 GELLENTHIEN Braden  USA  United States of America 709 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 146
17 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 713 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 145
17 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  Russian Federation 691 /44 -Bye- 148 141
17 MEDINA Adolfo MEX Mexico 703 /16 -Bye- 147 146
17 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 710 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 147
17 TIMMS Robert AUS Australia 700 /28 -Bye- 145 145
17 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 701 /25 -Bye- 147 144
33 ANG Han Teng SIN  Singapore 693 /40 -Bye- 142
33 BADENHORST Gabriel RSA  South Africa 686 /54 146 146
33 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 700 /26 -Bye- 142
33 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 688 /47 140 144
33 CHHETRI Khayam Bahadur Poudel IND  India 683 /56 146 144
33 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND India 688 /49 145 145
33 COUSINS Dave USA  United States of America 697 /35 -Bye- 145
33 DOUSSOT Christophe  FRA  France 688 /50 145 139
33 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 705 /14 -Bye- 145
33 GHEYDI Majid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 684 /55 140 143
33 JACOBS Derek AUS Australia 698 /34 -Bye- 142
33 KAZEMPOOR Amir IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 688 /48 143 147
33 KICHKIN Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan 657 /67 141 138
33 KIM Jongho KOR  Republic of Korea 690 /45 141 146
33 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE Chinese Taipei 695 /38 -Bye- 141
33 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE Vietnam 701 /22 -Bye- 142
33 NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE Vietnam 686 /52 141 144
33 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 702 /21 -Bye- 145
33 QUEVEDO Cecilio E. MEX Mexico 699 /32 -Bye- 141
33 SAPRIATNO . INA  Indonesia 697 /37 -Bye- 142
33 SBRODOV Mikhail RUS  Russian Federation 701 /24 -Bye- 143
33 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 699 /29 -Bye- 144
33 TSYDENOV Sogto RUS  Russian Federation 686 /53 140 141
33 VU Viet Anh VIE  Vietnam 691 /42 -Bye- 139
57 CHAN Kam-Shing HKG Hong Kong, China 558 /68 139
57 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 683 /58 139
57 KIM Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan 677 /61 137
57 LI Hsi-Hsin TPE Chinese Taipei 683 /57 138
57 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE  Vietnam 668 /63 138
57 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR Great Britain 682 /59 143
57 RUDD Mark GBR Great Britain 679 /60 138
57 TAHERI Omid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 667 /64 140
57 TANG Kam Wo HKG Hong Kong, China 665 /65 136
57 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 662 /66 138
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57 WONG Chanchai THA Thailand 670 /62 136
57 YEN Ka King HKG Hong Kong, China 689 /46 137
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1 CHOI Bomin KOR  Republic of Korea 685 / 8 -Bye- 145 144 145 146 140
2 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 692 / 2 -Bye- 147 145 149 150 109
3 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 678 /19 147 142 140 139 144 138
4 SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh  IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 674 129 142 140 142 141 140 132
5 LANCE Sarah USA  United States of America 676 /26 146 143 149 144
6 JONES Erika USA  United States of America 697 / 1 -Bye- 139 148 143
7 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 662 /37 145 142 143 139
8 OCHOA Linda MEX  Mexico 684 /11 -Bye- 145 143 138
9 ABEDI Mino IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 683 /12 -Bye- 139 141
9 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 684 / 9 -Bye- 145 140
9 DEB Trisha IND India 681 /15 145 140 144
9 HUANG I-Jou TPE  Chinese Taipei 678 /20 141 139 138
9 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  France 676 /23 144 146 144
9 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 673 /30 143 139 135
9 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR  Republic of Korea 688 / 6 -Bye- 141 139
9 WU Ting-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 679 /16 141 142 139
17 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 665 /33 142 131
17 DODEMONT Sophie FRA  France 691 / 3 -Bye- 138
17 JENNINGS Claudine GBR  Great Britain 649 /44 143 128
17 KAUR Gagandeep IND India 673 /31 139 144
17 KIM Yun Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 690 / 5 -Bye- 138
17 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR  Turkey 678 /18 141 133
17 LOGINOVA Albina RUS  Russian Federation 683 /13 -Bye- 136
17 MADRID Alexis MEX  Mexico 676 /25 138 141
17 MERINO Brenda MEX  Mexico 679 /17 146 142
17 SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX  Mexico 677 /22 145 141
17 SKARVAN Tristan USA  United States of America 686 / 7 -Bye- 141
17 TOWNSEND Linda GBR  Great Britain 655 /41 137 140
17 VAN NATTA Jamie USA  United States of America 684 /10 -Bye- 144
17 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 690 / 4 -Bye- 140
17 WEN Ning-Meng TPE  Chinese Taipei 682 /14 145 141
17 YOUN So Jung KOR  Republic of Korea 674 /27 140 136
33 ARSLAN Ebru TUR  Turkey 619 /49 137
33 AYSE Salgin TUR  Turkey 650 /43 138
33 FISHER Nina KAZ  Kazakhstan 608 /50 140
33 IZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ  Kazakhstan 637 /47 135
33 LOH Contessa SIN Singapore 663 /36 137
33 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE Vietnam 638 /46 137
33 NGUYEN Thu Huyen VIE Vietnam 568 /51 117
33 O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR  Great Britain 662 /38 137
33 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 661 /39 143
33 PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 655 /40 131
33 PHAM Thi Kieu VIE Vietnam 628 /48 127
33 RANJBAR Maryam IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 642 /45 138
33 RANTI Sri INA Indonesia 676 /24 137
33 SARI Rona Siska INA Indonesia 664 /34 136
33 SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ  Kazakhstan 665 /32 137
33 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 651 /42 139
33 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 663 /35 136
33 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 674 /28 141
33 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 678 /21 142
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
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33/ 649 33 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 6 (28,28,28,25,27)  KIKUCHI H (JPN)
8/ 661 8 DUENAS Crispin CAN 4 (27,28,27,26,27) 7 (28,30,27,27,26)
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
) 7 (26,26,28,27)
28/ 650 28 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (25,27,25,28,28) VAN DER VEN R (NED) GOLD
4/ 663 4 ELLISON Brady USA 4 (28,27,25,27,27) 3 (25,28,28,27,24)
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
46/ 644 46 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 2 (23,26,20,21) WORTH T (AUS)
6/ 662 6 WORTH Taylor AUS 6 (29,24,26,28) 0 (23,26,26)
PLIHON P (FRA)
. 1 (26,24,27,26)
10/ 660 10 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (27,29,27,28,29) PLIHON P (FRA) SILVER
15/ 658 15 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 4 (28,28,26,29,27) 6 (30,29,29)
PLIHON P (FRA)
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
6 (28,29,28,27,28)
BRONZE
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
WORTH T (AUS)
4 (28,28,24,28,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 669 1 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
1 (26,28,26,25)
_Bye_
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
o — 67.10(27,28,29,26,27)
33/ 649 33 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 67.9(25,29,26,28,27) | KIKUCHI H (JPN)
80/ 623 80 MACDONALD Hugh CAN 57.7(28,27,27,28,24) | 7 (29,28,28,26,27)
— KIKUCHI H (JPN)
— 7 (28,28,28,26)
81/ 623 81 KAMINSKI Jake USA 57.6(27,22,24,2827) | GRAY M (AUS)
32/ 649 32 GRAY Matthew AUS 67T.9(26,28,27,25,27) | 3 (27,25,28,27,26) KIKUCHI H (JPN)
) ] 6 (28,28,28,25,27)
17/ 657 17 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (27,28,28,26,28) | RUBAN V (UKR)
96/ 546 96 CHU Duc Anh VIE 4(27,28,25,27,24) |2 (28,25,26,25)
— CHANG WH (TPE)
. — 7 (28,28,29,26,29)
65/ 636 65 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 5T.9(25,29,28,27,28) | CHANG WH (TPE)
48/ 644 48 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 67T.9%(27,27,29,23,28) | 6 (27,28,29,27) CHANG WH (TPE)
— 57T.8(28,28,27,25,28)
49/ 644 49 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 4(26,29,25,28,24) | OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
64/ 636 64 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 6 (26,28,29,28,30) |1 (26,26,24,23)
— RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
. — 3(28,27,26,30,27)
97/ 170 97 ADAM Mujahid SuD 0(1,4,12) RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
16/ 658 16 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 6 (28,27,30) 7 (26,28,28,27)
9/ 661 9 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND TALUKDAR J (IND)
-Bye- 7(29,24,27,28,25)
TALUKDAR J (IND)
— 4(27,29,28,26,29)
57/ 640 57 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 3(26,23,28,24,25) | GAN ERDENE G (MGL)
56/ 640 56 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 7(29,23,27,26,27) | 3 (25,25,27,25,24) PENG SC (TPE)
. — 3(26,28,26,27,26)
41/ 645 41 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 6 (28,27,24,27) | WANG HC (TPE)
72/ 628 72 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 2(27,21,28,26) |2 (27,28,25,27)
— PENG SC (TPE)
— 6 (29,26,27,29,30)
89/ 616 89 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 0 (26,24,26) PENG SC (TPE)
24/ 652 24 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 6 (28,28,27) 6 (24,29,28,28) DUENAS C (CAN)
_ 4(27,28,27,26,27)
25/ 652 25 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (26,27,28) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
88/ 617 88 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 0 (23,26,27) 4(28,27,29,29,27)
— SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
. — 1 (27,26,25,26)
73/ 627 73 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 6 (26,27,29) SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
40/ 645 40 PACHECO Daniel COL 0 (25,26,28) 6 (30,29,25,25,29) DUENAS C (CAN)
7(30,28,28,26,27)
_Bye.
DUENAS C (CAN)
) 7 (29,28,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DUENAS C (CAN)
8/ 661 8 DUENAS Crispin CAN
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 662 5 VISWASH . IND VISWASH . (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VISWASH . (IND)
5T.8(25,27,27,29,29)
_Bye_
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
— 6 (29,28,30)
37/ 647 37 XING Yu CHN 6 (29,28,25) XING Y (CHN)
76/ 624 76 PAK Yongwon PRK 0 (28,25,24) 4(29,27,28,29,24)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. ] 677.9(25,27,29,29,27)
85/ 621 85 TAN Silie SIN 0 (27,26,27) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
28/ 650 28 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (28,27,29) 6 (29,27,28,29,28) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
— 6 (25,27,25,28,28)
21/ 655 21 WANG Gang CHN 6 (27,24,25,28) | WANG G (CHN)
92/ 592 92 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 2 (21,28,23,26) |6 (28,28,28,29,25)
— WANG G (CHN)
— 3(27,28,27,24,27)
69/ 632 69 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 6 (28,29,26,27) | KOMOCAR J (SLO)
44/ 644 44 KIM Chol PRK 2 (24,25,27,19) |4 (30,28,27,25,25)
— IWATA A (JPN)
. — 0 (26,27,26)
53/ 642 53 IWATA Ayumi JPN 6 (28,27,29) IWATA A (JPN)
60/ 638 60 DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav MGL 0 (23,23,24) 7(27,27,29,29,23)
— IWATA A (JPN)
7 (23,28,28,25,29)
-Bye- TYACK R (AUS)
12/ 659 12 TYACK Ryan AUS 3(27,26,28,30,21)
13/ 659 13 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS BAKRI AB (MAS)
-Bye- 5T.9(27,25,26,27,27)
DE BAKKER M (NED)
) — 57.7(26,29,28,29,28)
61/ 637 61 DE BAKKER Mick NED 6T.10(26,26,29,26,26) | DE BAKKER M (NED)
52/ 642 52 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 57.9(24,28,23,27,26) | 6 T.9*(25,29,28,27,26)
— RIJAVEC J (SLO)
) — 4(26,25,26,27,28)
45/ 644 45 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 2(27,27,28,26) | RIJAVEC J (SLO)
68/ 634 68 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 6 (27,28,28,27) | 6T.10(27,27,28,26,26)
— RIJAVEC J (SLO)
— 6T.10(27,28,29,25,28)
93/ 571 93 NGUYEN Huu Huy VIE 0 (24,25,20) TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
20/ 655 20 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 6 (28,27,26) 57.8(26,26,29,26,28) ELLISON B (USA)
. 4(28,27,25,27,27)
29/ 650 29 RAI Tarundeep IND 6 (27,26,27) RAI T (IND)
84/ 622 84 GAZOZ Mete TUR 0 (26,25,26) 0 (27,25,29)
— KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
. — 1 (27,28,28,28)
77! 624 77 GANZORIG Myagmardorj MGL 1 (26,25,26,26) | KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
36/ 648 36 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 7 (26,26,29,27) | 6 (28,28,30)
— ELLISON B (USA)
6 (28,28,26,26,28)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
. 7 (29,28,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELLISON B (USA)
4/ 663 4 ELLISON Brady USA
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
67.9(29,26,27,26,28)
_Bye_
ALVARINO GARCIAM (ESP)
. — 1 (29,26,26,26)
35/ 648 35 QI Kaiyao CHN 0 (24,26,26) JON C (PRK)
78/ 624 78 JON Chol PRK 6 (25,27,27) 7 (24,28,28,28,28)
— JON C (PRK)
— 57.8(24,28,27,26,28)
83/ 622 83 PILA Andres CoL 6 (29,29,25,28) | PILA A (COL)
30/ 649 30 GANKIN Denis KAZ 2 (28,27,27,26) | 3(25,27,28,27,27) ALVAREZ L (MEX)
— 2 (23,26,20,21)
19/ 656 19 BANERJEE Rahul IND 4(26,27,25,26,27) | PINEDA DF (COL)
94/ 569 94 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COoL 6 (26,25,26,26,28) | 5T.9(27,30,29,28,24)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
— 6 (29,29,29,26,28)
67/ 634 67 TSYNGUEV Bato RUS 2(27,25,27,27) | ALVAREZ L (MEX)
46/ 644 46 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 6 (29,25,27,28) | 6T.10(29,27,29,26,28)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
. o 7 (29,27,27,27)
51/ 642 51 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 6 (25,28,29,26,29) | TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
62/ 637 62 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 4(26,27,23,27,27) | 4(29,24,28,26,26)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
4(29,28,27,27,28)
-Bye- FURUKAWA T (JPN)
14/ 658 14 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 6 (27,26,27,30,27)
11/ 660 11 KAHLLUND Florian GER KAHLLUND F (GER)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,27,27,28)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 7 (28,29,28,27,28)
59/ 640 59 EVANS Sean GBR 7 (28,27,28,27) | EVANS S (GBR)
54/ 641 54 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 1(28,24,27,25) | 4(28,29,27,27,26) KAHLLUND F (GER)
. ] 2 (28,28,28,27)
43/ 645 43 OTA Shohei JPN 6 (27,27,28,28) | OTA S (JPN)
70/ 629 70 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 2 (29,24,24,25) |6 (28,29,28)
— OTA S (JPN)
- ] 3(27,29,27,28,27)
91/ 598 91 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 57.8(28,28,26,25,27) | IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
22/ 653 22 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 67.9(28,28,24,2529) | O (26,26,26) WORTH T (AUS)
I 6 (29,24,26,28)
27/ 651 27 NIKOLAEYV Alexey RUS 7 (26,28,25,29) | NIKOLAEV A (RUS)
86/ 621 86 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 1(26,27,23,26) |2 (27,28,27,28)
— DAI X (CHN)
— 2 (24,25,28,26)
75/ 624 75 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 0 (26,27,27) DAI X (CHN)
38/ 647 38 DAI Xiaoxiang CHN 6 (30,29,28) 6 (30,30,27,28) WORTH T (AUS)
6 (29,27,30,30)
_Bye.
WORTH T (AUS)
. 6 (29,28,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WORTH T (AUS)
6/ 662 6 WORTH Taylor AUS
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 662 7 CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA CARVALHO LOPES DALVEIDA NV (BRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CARVALHO LOPES DALVEIDANY (BRA)
6 (29,25,30,29)
_Bye_
CARVALHO LOPES DALVEIDANY (BRA)
. — 57.9(29,27,29,26,30)
39/ 646 39 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 2(26,27,18,26) | GANKIN A (KAZ)
74/ 625 74 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 6 (25,30,27,29) |1 (28,28,27,24)
— GODFREY L (GBR)
— 2(28,27,29,28)
87/ 620 87 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 1 (28,26,24,25) | GODFREY L (GBR)
26/ 651 26 GODFREY Larry GBR 7 (28,27,28,26) |7 (28,29,28,27) PLIHON P (FRA)
. — 6 (27,29,27,28,29)
23/ 653 23 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (28,29,30) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
90/ 613 90 WEISS Johan DEN 0 (24,23,28) 67.10(28,29,27,28,29)
— FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. — 3(27,27,25,28,25)
71/ 629 71 DECKERS Michael BEL 2 (26,25,26,27) | DANIEL L (FRA)
42/ 645 42 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (27,27,24,28) |5T.8(29,29,26,29,17) PLIHON P (FRA)
] 67T.10(29,29,26,27,27)
55/ 641 55 URIBE Orlando MEX 7(28,28,28,27,28) | URIBE O (MEX)
58/ 640 58 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 3(24,28,26,29,27) |1 (23,27,28,27)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
7(29,27,28,27,30)
-Bye- PLIHON P (FRA)
10/ 660 10 PLIHON Pierre FRA 7 (26,30,28,29)
15/ 658 15 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX SERRANO JR (MEX)
-Bye- 7(27,27,25,29,28)
SERRANO JR (MEX)
. — 7 (29,29,29,27)
63/ 637 63 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 4(29,28,26,27,26) | RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
50/ 643 50 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 6(27,29,27,25,27) |3 (27,27,25,26,26) SERRANO JR (VEX)
— 6 (27,28,27,27,28)
47/ 644 47 LYON Jay CAN 7(27,29,28,27) | LYON J (CAN)
66/ 635 66 ROSDI M. Norhairulnizam MAS 1 (25,27,28,25) |6 (29,27,25,28)
— LYON J (CAN)
— 1 (29,27,25,26)
95/ 568 95 WONG Ka Lok HKG 0(21,22,18) HENCKELS J (LUX)
18/ 657 18 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6 (27,25,26) 2 (26,24,25,28) SERRANO JR (VEX)
. —] 4 (28,28,26,29,27)
31/ 649 31 CUSICK Jeremiah USA 67.10(28,28,27,27,25) | CUSICK J (USA)
82/ 622 82 TORRES Diego COL 5T.8(2527,28,27,27) | 0 (27,26,27)
— TIEN K (TPE)
— 0 (26,25,25)
79/ 623 79 DENNY Bradley GBR 0 (27,25,27) TIEN K (TPE)
34/ 648 34 TIEN Kang TPE 6 (29,27,29) 6 (28,27,29) MOHAMAD KA (VAS)
4 (29,29,26,25,25)
_Bye.
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. 6 (28,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
2/ 667 2 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS
AR_C75B Report Created: 27 Apr 2014 07:21 @ UTC Page 22/66




"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

\‘/\vg F?L';) ECFL*J‘Ff Recurve Women
Shanghal = 22-27 Apr 2014 Final Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 674 1 ROMAN Aida MEX 6 (26,28,29,28) ROMAN A (MEX)
9/ 650 9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 2(27,27,27,27) 4 (27,29,25,27,26)
XU J (CHN)
. 2(27,23,22,23)
5/ 657 5 FANG Yuting CHN 2 (28,24,28,24) XU J (CHN) GOLD
4/ 657 4 XU Jing CHN 6 (26,25,29,27) 6 (26,27,28,29,27)
RICHTER E (GER)
46/ 628 46 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 57T.8(28,28,23,20,25) RICHTER E (GER)
11/ 649 11 RICHTER Elena GER 67T.10 (26,24,23,27,28) 7 (25,27,26,27,27)
RICHTER E (GER)
. 6 (19,28,26,28)
7/ 655 7 JAGER Maja DEN 4 (28,27,25,28,24) KATO A (JPN) SILVER
31/ 636 31 KATO Ayano JPN 6 (25,29,27,27,28) 3 (26,25,23,27,26)
XU J (CHN)
ROMAN A (MEX)
7 (26,28,28,27)
BRONZE

ROMAN A (MEX)

KATO A (JPN)
1 (25,27,28,24)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 674 1 ROMAN Aida MEX ROMAN A (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ROMAN A (MEX)
6 (28,29,27)
_Bye_
ROMAN A (MEX)
. ) ] 6 (27,28,29)
33/ 634 33 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL 6 (24,27,26,26,27) | SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
80/ 582 80 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 4(24,29,21,25,27) |6 (28,29,26,25,27)
— SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
) — 0 (22,26,25)
81/ 580 81 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 1(22,21,14,18) | NIKITIN S (BRA)
32/ 635 32 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 7 (29,21,27,28) | 4(21,26,27,25,27) ROMAN A (MEX)
. 6 (26,28,29,28)
17/ 647 17 AVITIA Mariana MEX AVITIA M (MEX)
-Bye- 57.9(23,29,28,26,26)
NOMULA L (IND)
— 2 (28,26,27,22)
65/ 612 65 NOMULA Lavanya IND 6 (25,27,28,27) | NOMULA L (IND)
48/ 628 48 ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS 2 (27,25,25,25) | 6T.9*(26,22,27,26,28)
— DAGBAEVA M (MGL)
) — 0 (22,25,21)
49/ 628 49 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 3(23,28,26,27,25) | VARDHINENI P (IND)
64/ 614 64 VARDHINENI Pranitha IND 7(29,28,28,20,27) | 2 (27,27,25,26)
— DAGBAEVAM (MGL)
6 (25,28,28,29)
-Bye- DAGBAEVA M (MGL)
16/ 647 16 DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL 6 (27,27,29,28)
9/ 650 9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,28,28)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. —— 6 (28,30,28)
57/ 622 57 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 4(28,27,21,25,25) | CHANG HY (TPE)
56/ 622 56 CHANG Hsin-Yi TPE 6 (26,26,25,28,27) | 2 (24,28,27,25) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
) — 6 (28,27,28,28,26)
41/ 631 41 CHOE Song Hui PRK 2 (23,26,25,22) | YALCINKAYAM (TUR)
72/ 608 72 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 6 (27,27,20,23) |1 (23,27,24,24)
— TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
0 (26,28,26)
-Bye- TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
24/ 638 24 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 7 (26,29,24,28) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 2 (27,27,27,27)
25/ 637 25 SEGINA Tatiana RUS SEGINA T (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (26,26,28,28)
SEGINA T (RUS)
) 4(26,27,26,28,27)
73/ 607 73 GONZALEZ Gina MEX 2(21,28,18,27) | PARNAT R (EST)
40/ 631 40 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (28,25,24,28) |1 (25,26,24,27) CHENG M (CHN)
4(27,29,29,26,25)
_Bye.
CHENG M (CHN)
) 6 (27,28,25,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHENG M (CHN)
8/ 655 8 CHENG Ming CHN
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 657 5 FANG Yuting CHN FANG Y (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
FANG Y (CHN)
6 (26,28,26,26,26)
_Bye_
FANG Y (CHN)
. —] 6 (29,24,27,28)
37/ 633 37 NAGAMINE Saori JPN 6 (25,28,28,27) | NAGAMINE S (JPN)
76/ 603 76 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL 2 (26,27,25,25) |2 (25,24,28,26)
— PEROVAK (RUS)
— 4(25,26,29,26,26)
85/ 573 85 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRl 4(26,26,26,25,21) | PEROVAK (RUS)
28/ 636 28 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 6 (25,27,28,24,30) | 6 (27,26,26,28) FANG Y (CHN)
. 2(28,24,28,24)
21/ 642 21 LESNIAK Natalia POL LESNIAK N (POL)
-Bye- 6 (29,24,28,26)
LESNIAK N (POL)
— 6 (24,27,25,24)
69/ 610 69 LI Yelena KAZ 3(27,30,23,23,25) | WINTER K (GER)
44/ 629 44 WINTER Karina GER 7(27,27,25,28,26) | 2 (28,26,25,25) LESNIAK N (POL)
— 2 (25,27,24,24)
53/ 624 53 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 0 (25,24,25) AZHAR FA (MAS)
60/ 620 60 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 6 (27,26,26) 4(23,24,27,23,26)
— AKTUNA A (TUR)
2 (26,25,24,21)
-Bye- AKTUNA A (TUR)
12/ 649 12 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 6 (30,27,24,23,26)
13/ 648 13 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX VALENCIA A (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
. — 6 (26,29,26)
61/ 618 61 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 6 (26,29,23,23,25) | GHAPAR NA (MAS)
52/ 624 52 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 4(21,28,24,25,24) | 0 (25,24,24) VALENCIA A (EX)
— 3(23,26,27,27,28)
45/ 628 45 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle  BRA 0 (24,26,21) LIN CE (TPE)
68/ 610 68 LIN Chia-En TPE 6 (28,28,29) 4(28,27,26,23,27)
— FOLKARD N (GBR)
0 (25,27,25)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
20/ 642 20 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (26,27,28,25,27) XU J (CHN)
. ] 6 (26,25,29,27)
29/ 636 29 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 6 (25,27,22) LIPIARSKA K (POL)
84/ 577 84 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 0 (24,24,20) 6 (24,28,29)
— LIPIARSKAK (POL)
. —] 4(27,27,25,29,24)
77/ 599 77 HUNT Nicky GBR 2(27,24,22,22) |LE TTH (VIE)
36/ 633 36 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 6 (27,27,22,23) |0 (20,24,23) XU J (CHN)
7 (28,29,27,25,29)
_Bye.
XU J (CHN)
. 6 (22,29,26,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th XU J (CHN)
4/ 657 4 XU Jing CHN
AR_C75A Report Created: 27 Apr 2014 07:21 @ UTC Page 25/66




Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

)
il
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Shanghai

Recurve Women

g 22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
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3/ 663 3 SANCHEZ Natalia COL SANCHEZ N (COL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SANCHEZ N (COL)
5T.8(27,26,28,24,27)
_Bye_
CARLIER A (FRA)
. — 4 (26,25,28,28,26)
35/ 634 35 CARLIER Aurelie FRA 6 (28,25,25) CARLIER A (FRA)
78/ 589 78 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TJIK 0(22,21,24) 7 (26,27,25,27)
— CARLIER A (FRA)
) . — 677.9(19,27,28,28,26)
83/ 578 83 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 6 (27,25,23,24,29) | LOKE SH (MAS)
30/ 636 30 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 4(27,28,19,24,26) |1 (24,24,25,26) LECOINTREL (FRA)
57.8(28,28,23,20,25)
19/ 643 19 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
-Bye- 2 (27,25,25,24)
LECOINTRE L (FRA)
) — 6 (25,28,27)
67/ 611 67 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 2 (25,23,22,21) | LECOINTRE L (FRA)
46/ 628 46 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 6 (26,22,24,23) |6 (26,26,29,28) LECOINTRE L (FRA)
- ] 6 (27,27,27,26,27)
51/ 624 51 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA 6 (28,27,24,23,27) | WARDANI TK (INA)
62/ 615 62 OLIVER Amy GBR 4(26,25,25,27,26) | 0 (21,27,24)
— ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
0 (22,25,24)
-Bye- ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
14/ 648 14 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 6 (26,28,25)
11/ 649 11 RICHTER Elena GER RICHTER E (GER)
-Bye- 7 (28,30,27,28)
RICHTER E (GER)
. I 6 (26,27,28,25,26)
59/ 621 59 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 6 (28,26,25,26,27) | MICKELBERRY E (USA)
54/ 623 54 LORIG Khatuna USA 4(30,25,25,23,27) |1 (26,25,27,25) RICHTER E (GER)
_— i 6 (27,30,27,26)
43/ 629 43 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 2(25,22,23,22) | PALEKHA K (UKR)
70/ 609 70 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 6 (26,25,21,26) |6 (28,25,28,28)
— PALEKHA K (UKR)
4(25,27,23,27,26)
-Bye- BROWN M (USA)
22/ 640 22 BROWN Mackenzie USA 2 (26,23,28,28) RICHTER E (GER)
— 67T.10(26,24,23,27,28)
27/ 636 27 ZHU Jueman CHN 6 (28,24,29) ZHU J (CHN)
86/ 559 86 TRAN My Phuong VIE 0 (26,23,21) 6 (27,25,27)
— ZHU J (CHN)
) — 6 (26,27,28,28)
75/ 603 75 BECH Natasja DEN 6 (25,22,27,27,28) | BECH N (DEN)
38/ 633 38 MAUJHI Laximirani IND 4 (26,26,22,23,26) |0 (26,20,26) ZHU 3 (CHN)
2 (25,25,28,23)
_Bye.
KANG UJ (PRK)
) 2 (29,25,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KANG UJ (PRK)
6/ 656 6 KANG Un Ju PRK
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 655 7 JAGER Maja DEN JAGER M (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JAGER M (DEN)
6 (26,24,24,27,27)
_Bye_
JAGER M (DEN)
. —] 6 (29,26,27)
39/ 632 39 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 1(24,24,22,17) | FOULON M (ESP)
74/ 605 74 FOULON Magali ESP 7 (26,24,27,21) |0 (24,22,24)
— BRIANNE N (FRA)
— 4(25,27,25,22,25)
87/ 552 87 BERGANTIN Isabella BRA 2 (26,20,26,17) | BRIANNE N (FRA)
26/ 636 26 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (26,26,26,25) |6 (28,26,27) JAGER M (DEN)
4(28,27,25,28,24)
23/ 638 23 SCHUH Berengere FRA SCHUH B (FRA)
-Bye- 7 (24,28,27,24)
SCHUH B (FRA)
. - 6 (27,26,29,27,29)
71/ 609 71 GIBILARO Ariel USA 67.9(22,24,2827,27) | GIBILARO A (USA)
42/ 630 42 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 57.8(26,2527,21,27) |1 (24,23,23,23)
— SCHUH B (FRA)
. — 0 (26,24,26)
55/ 622 55 SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ 6 (26,27,28,26) | SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
58/ 621 58 SUGIBAYASHI Rina JPN 2(27,21,23,25) |4(30,28,26,23,23)
— RYU UH (PRK)
4(29,27,28,23,27)
-Bye- RYU UH (PRK)
10/ 649 10 RYU Un Hyang PRK 6 (27,24,29,27,27)
15/ 647 15 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,29)
SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
. — 3(26,26,27,29,26)
63/ 615 63 LOC Thi Dao VIE 6 (25,27,23,25,29) | LOC TD (VIE)
50/ 627 50 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 4(25,28,23,23,27) | 0 (26,25,26)
— YUAN SC (TPE)
. ] 57.9(25,28,28,28,30)
47/ 628 47 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 4(28,26,21,25,27) | LE CY (TPE)
66/ 611 66 LE Chien-Ying TPE 6 (27,24,28,26,28) |1 (28,25,28,16)
— YUAN SC (TPE)
7(27,29,27,27,27)
-Bye- YUAN SC (TPE)
18/ 643 18 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 7 (28,29,29,28) KATO A (JPN)
— 6 (25,29,27,27,28)
31/ 636 31 KATO Ayano JPN 6 (27,26,24,25) | KATO A (JPN)
82/ 579 82 DUONG THI KIM Lien VIE 2 (26,25,24,25) |7 (26,26,28,28)
— KATO A (JPN)
. —] 6 (25,28,29,27)
79/ 585 79 TOENDER Mathilde DEN 1(24,21,25,22) | UNRUH L (GER)
34/ 634 34 UNRUH Lisa GER 7 (24,26,26,28) |1 (25,26,27,26)
— KATO A (JPN)
67T.10 (26,29,26,26,30)
_Bye.
RENDON AM (COL)
. 2 (30,18,28,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RENDON AM (COL)
2/ 664 2 RENDON Ana Maria COL
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"a Shanghai (CHN)
Gl
ARCHERY

WORLD CUP
Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

22-27 Apr 2014

Compound Men

Final Round

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
33/ 698 33 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 144 T.10 ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
8/ 707 8 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX 144 T.9 143
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
. . 146
5/ 709 5 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 150 DELOCHE PJ (FRA) GOLD
36/ 697 36 YANG Youngho KOR 143 148
PEINEAU S (FRA)
30/ 699 30 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 146 PEINEAU S (FRA)
6/ 708 6 MIN Lihong KOR 145 148
PEINEAU S (FRA)
147
7/ 708 7 WILDE Reo USA 146 DEATON B (USA) SILVER
2/ 711 2 DEATON Bridger USA 148 147
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
141
BRONZE
DEATON B (USA)
DEATON B (USA)
144
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

)
il
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

Compound Men

22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 713 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HANSEN S (DEN)
145T.9
_Bye_
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 145
33/ 698 33 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
-Bye- 146
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
145 T.9*
-Bye- QUEVEDO CE (MEX)
32/ 699 32 QUEVEDO Cecilio E. MEX 141
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 144 T.10
17/ 703 17 VERMA Abhishek IND VERMA A (IND)
-Bye- 147 T.10
VERMA A (IND)
— 148
65/ 665 65 TANG Kam Wo HKG 136 KAZEMPOOR A (IRI)
48/ 688 48 KAZEMPOOR Amir IRI 143 147T.9
— VERMA A (IND)
: ] 144
49/ 688 49 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 145 CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
64/ 667 64 TAHERI Omid IRI 140 145
— MEDINA A (MEX)
146
-Bye- MEDINA A (MEX)
16/ 703 16 MEDINA Adolfo MEX 147
9/ 707 9 CHOI Yong Hee KOR CHOI YH (KOR)
-Bye- 147
CHOI YH (KOR)
_— 148
57/ 683 57 LI Hsi-Hsin TPE 138 CHHETRI KBP (IND)
56/ 683 56 CHHETRI Khayam Bahadur Poudel IND 146 144
CHOI YH (KOR)
. 145
41/ 692 41 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA BRASSEUR S (FRA)
-Bye- 145
BRASSEUR S (FRA)
143
-Bye- SBRODOV M (RUS)
24/ 701 24 SBRODOV Mikhail RUS 143
FIERRO JR (MEX)
14479
25/ 701 25 TURSIC Slavko SLO TURSIC S (SLO)
-Bye- 147
TURSIC S (SLO)
144
-Bye- ANG HT (SIN)
40/ 693 40 ANG Han Teng SIN 142
FIERRO JR (MEX)
148
_Bye.
FIERRO JR (MEX)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th FIERRO JR (MEX)
8/ 707 8 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

)
il
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

Compound Men

22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 709 5 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
148
_Bye_
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
149
37/ 697 37 SAPRIATNO. INA SAPRIATNO . (INA)
-Bye- 142
TIMMS R (AUS)
145
-Bye- TIMMS R (AUS)
28/ 700 28 TIMMS Robert AUS 145
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
) 150
21/ 702 21 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
-Bye- 145
KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
141
-Bye- KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
44/ 691 44 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 148
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
147
53/ 686 53 TSYDENOV Sogto RUS 140 TSYDENOV S (RUS)
60/ 679 60 RUDD Mark GBR 138 141
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
148
-Bye- HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
12/ 705 12 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 146
13/ 705 13 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
-Bye- 146
BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
145
61/ 677 61 KIM Andrey KAZ 137 NGUYEN TUAN A (VIE)
52/ 686 52 NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE 141 144
BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
145T.10
45/ 690 45 KIM Jongho KOR 141 KIM J (KOR)
68/ 558 68 CHAN Kam-Shing HKG 139 146
BROSNAN M (AUS)
144
-Bye- BROSNAN M (AUS)
20/ 702 20 BROSNAN Michael AUS 147
YANG Y (KOR)
) 143
29/ 699 29 SITAR Dejan SLO SITAR D (SLO)
-Bye- 144
YANG Y (KOR)
147
-Bye- YANG Y (KOR)
36/ 697 36 YANG Youngho KOR 145
YANG Y (KOR)
145 T.10*
_Bye.
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
) 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
4/ 709 4 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

)
il
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

Compound Men

22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 710 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147
_Bye_
PEINEAU S (FRA)
146
35/ 697 35 COUSINS Dave USA COUSINS D (USA)
-Bye- 145
PEINEAU S (FRA)
148
-Bye- PEINEAU S (FRA)
30/ 699 30 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 148
PEINEAU S (FRA)
. 146
19/ 702 19 CHAUHAN Rajat IND CHAUHAN R (IND)
-Bye- 144
CHAUHAN R (IND)
147
67/ 657 67 KICHKIN Artyom KAZ 141 KICHKIN A (KAZ)
46/ 689 46 YEN Ka King HKG 137 138
CHAUHAN R (IND)
) 143
51/ 687 51 CARDONA Camilo Andres CoL 147 CARDONA CA (COL)
62/ 670 62 WONG Chanchai THA 136 146
CARDONA CA (COL)
143
-Bye- ELZINGA P (NED)
14/ 705 14 ELZINGA Peter NED 145
11/ 705 11 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 147
DAMSBO M (DEN)
145
59/ 682 59 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 143 BADENHORST G (RSA)
54/ 686 54 BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 146 146
DAMSBO M (DEN)
148 T.9
43/ 691 43 BRICE Scott AUS BRICE S (AUS)
-Bye- 143
BRICE S (AUS)
141
-Bye- NGUYEN TC (VIE)
22/ 701 22 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 142
MIN L (KOR)
. 145
27/ 700 27 CHEN Po-Kai TPE CHEN PK (TPE)
-Bye- 141 T.10*
CHEN PK (TPE)
144
-Bye- KUNG LH (TPE)
38/ 695 38 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 141 T.10
MIN L (KOR)
148 T.10
_Bye.
MIN L (KOR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th MIN L (KOR)
6/ 708 6 MIN Lihong KOR
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"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

c\VgF?Lg ECTJ\F( Compound Men
zzs‘;?:‘.?i.‘:,:4 22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 708 7 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)

149
_Bye_
WILDE R (USA)
149
39/ 694 39 FISHER Pavel KAZ FISHER P (KAZ)
-Bye- 143
FISHER P (KAZ)
145
-Bye- BUSBY D (GBR)
26/ 700 26 BUSBY Duncan GBR 142 WILDE R (USA)
. 146
23/ 701 23 CARDOSO Mario MEX CARDOSO M (MEX)
-Bye- 145
CARDOSO M (MEX)
144
-Bye- VU VA (VIE)
42/ 691 42 VU Viet Anh VIE 139
RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
148
55/ 684 55 GHEYDI Majid IRI 140 GHEYDI M (IRI)
58/ 683 58 KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ 139 143
RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
145
-Bye- RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
10/ 706 10 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 147
15/ 704 15 BACAK Ahmet TUR BACAK A (TUR)
-Bye- 145
BACAK A (TUR)
— 147
63/ 668 63 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE 138 DOUSSOT C (FRA)
50/ 688 50 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 145 139
— DAMBAEV A (RUS)
— 146
47/ 688 47 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 140 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
66/ 662 66 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 138 144
— DAMBAEV A (RUS)
148
-Bye- DAMBAEV A (RUS)
18/ 703 18 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 146 DEATON B (USA)
. 148
31/ 699 31 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
-Bye- 145
EBADI E (IRI)
148
-Bye- JACOBS D (AUS)
34/ 698 34 JACOBS Derek AUS 142
DEATON B (USA)
148
_Bye.
DEATON B (USA)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th DEATON B (USA)

2/ 711 2 DEATON Bridger USA
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"a Shanghai (CHN)
Gl
ARCHERY

WORLD CUP
Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

22-27 Apr 2014

Compound Women

Final Round

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 697 1 JONES Erika USA 143 CHOI B (KOR)
8/ 685 8 CHOI Bomin KOR 145 146
CHOI B (KOR)
140
37/ 662 37 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 139 SHAFIEIALAVIJEH A (IRI) GOLD
29/ 674 29 SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 141 140
CHOI B (KOR)
19/ 678 19 USQUIANO Alejandra coL 139 USQUIANO A (COL)
11/ 684 11 OCHOA Linda MEX 138 144
LOPEZ S (COL)
109
26/ 676 26 LANCE Sarah USA 144 LOPEZ S (COL) SILVER
2/ 692 2 LOPEZ Sara COL 149 150
LOPEZ S (COL)
SHAFIEIALAVIJEH A (IRI)
132
BRONZE
USQUIANO A (COL)
USQUIANO A (COL)
138
AR_C75B Report Created: 27 Apr 2014 07:21 @ UTC Page 33/66



"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

cng?Lg ECFG\F( Compound Women
ohanahal, 22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 697 1 JONES Erika USA JONES E (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 139
JONES E (USA)
— 148
33/ 665 33 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 142 ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
32/ 665 32 SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ 137 131
— JONES E (USA)
. 143
17/ 679 17 MERINO Brenda MEX 146 MERINO B (MEX)
48/ 628 48 PHAM Thi Kieu VIE 127 142 T.10
— WU TT (TPE)
— 139
49/ 619 49 ARSLAN Ebru TUR 137 WU TT (TPE)
16/ 679 16 WU Ting-Ting TPE 141 142 T.10*
9/ 684 9 CERNE Toja SLO CERNE T (SLO)
-Bye- 145
CERNE T (SLO)
. — 140
41/ 655 41 TOWNSEND Linda GBR 137 T.10* TOWNSEND L (GBR)
24/ 676 24 RANTI Sri INA 137 T.10 140
— CHOI B (KOR)
. ] 145
25/ 676 25 MADRID Alexis MEX 138 MADRID A (MEX)
40/ 655 40 PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI 131 141
— CHOI B (KOR)
144
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI B (KOR)
8/ 685 8 CHOI Bomin KOR 145
5/ 690 5 KIM Yun Hee KOR KIM YH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 138
PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 143
37/ 662 37 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 145 PRIEELS S (BEL)
28/ 674 28 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 141 142
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 139
21/ 678 21 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 142 JENNINGS C (GBR)
44/ 649 44 JENNINGS Claudine GBR 143 128
— ABEDI M (IRI)
141
-Bye- ABEDI M (IRI)
12/ 683 12 ABEDI Mino IRI 139
13/ 683 13 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 136
HUANG 1J (TPE)
— 138
45/ 642 45 RANJBAR Maryam IRI 138 HUANG 1J (TPE)
20/ 678 20 HUANG I-Jou TPE 141 139
— SHAFIEIALAVIJEH A (IRI)
— 141
29/ 674 29 SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh IRl 142 SHAFIEIALAVIJEH A (IRI)
36/ 663 36 LOH Contessa SIN 137 140 T.10
— SHAFIEIALAVIJEH A (IRI)
142
pre-seeded in 1/16th VENNAM JS (IND)
4/ 690 4 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 140 T.9
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"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

cng?Lg ECFG\F( Compound Women
ohanahal, 22-27 Apr 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 691 3 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 138
MARCEN M (COL)
— 135
35/ 663 35 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 136 MARCEN M (COL)
30/ 673 30 MARCEN Maja COL 143 139
— USQUIANO A (COL)
) — 139
19/ 678 19 USQUIANO Alejandra COL 147 USQUIANO A (COL)
46/ 638 46 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 137 142
— USQUIANO A (COL)
— 140
51/ 568 51 NGUYEN Thu Huyen VIE 117 WEN NM (TPE)
14/ 682 14 WEN Ning-Meng TPE 145 141
11/ 684 11 OCHOA Linda MEX OCHOA L (MEX)
-Bye- 145
OCHOA L (MEX)
) — 143
43/ 650 43 AYSE Salgin TUR 138 SANDOVAL FDR (MEX)
22/ 677 22 SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX 145 141
— OCHOA L (MEX)
— 138
27/ 674 27 YOUN So Jung KOR 140 YOUN SJ (KOR)
38/ 662 38 O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 137 136
— SEOK JH (KOR)
) 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th SEOK JH (KOR)
6/ 688 6 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR 141
71 686 7 SKARVAN Tristan USA SKARVAN T (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
LANCE S (USA)
) — 149
39/ 661 39 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 143 LANCE S (USA)
26/ 676 26 LANCE Sarah USA 146 143
— LANCE S (USA)
— 144
23/ 676 23 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 144 LEBECQUE P (FRA)
42/ 651 42 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 139 146
— LEBECQUE P (FRA)
144
-Bye- VAN NATTA J (USA)
10/ 684 10 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 144
15/ 681 15 DEB Trisha IND 145 | pEB T (IND)
50/ 608 50 FISHER Nina KAZ 140 140
— DEB T (IND)
o — 144
47/ 637 47 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 135 KOCAMAN G (TUR)
18/ 678 18 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 141 133
— LOPEZ S (COL)
— 149
31/ 673 31 KAUR Gagandeep IND 139 KAUR G (IND)
34/ 664 34 SARI Rona Siska INA 136 144
— LOPEZ S (COL)
, 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOPEZ S (COL)
2/ 692 2 LOPEZ Sara COL 147
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"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1 '

ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghal = 22-27 Apr 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘

‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score ‘
1 011D VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 338 /1 331 /13 30 8 669
2 025A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 333 /3 334 /3 33 11 667
3 023C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 329 /15 335 /2 30 8 664
4 005A ELLISON Brady USA 330 /12 333 /7 26 5 663
5 022A VISWASH . IND 325 /35 337 /1 29 7 662
6 014D WORTH Taylor AUS 329 /20 333 /7 28 11 662
7 015C CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 330 /13 332 /12 24 11 662
8 006D DUENAS Crispin CAN 327 27 334 /5 27 13 661 SO T.10
9 020A TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 335 /2 326 /26 24 8 661 SO T.8
10 023B PLIHON Pierre FRA 326 /30 334 /6 27 9 660
11 022D KAHLLUND Florian GER 333 /4 327 24 24 6 660
12 012D TYACK Ryan AUS 327 25 332 /10 28 11 659
13 023A BAKRI Atig Bazil MAS 330 /13 329 /15 27 8 659
14 009B FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 329 /17 329 /16 28 9 658
15 008C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 329 /19 329 /17 25 9 658
16 022C RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP 328 24 330 /14 23 8 658
17 008A RUBAN Viktor UKR 333 /5 324 /34 26 8 657
18 027C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 330 /10 327 [22 26 5 657
19 019A BANERJEE Rahul IND 324 /37 332 /11 28 15 656
20 013A TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 331 /7 324 31 28 6 655
21 015B WANG Gang CHN 322 /49 333 /7 24 12 655
22 007A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 326 /29 327 21 27 9 653
23 021C FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 329 21 324 /37 21 7 653
24 006B PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 330 /11 322 /46 20 5 652
25 026B VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 324 /42 328 /20 19 6 652
26 017D GODFREY Larry GBR 331 /7 320 /51 27 9 651
27 011A NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 317 /67 334 /4 24 7 651
28 009D VAN DER VEN Rick NED 325 /36 325 /27 23 8 650
29 021A RAI Tarundeep IND 321 /52 329 /18 22 6 650
30 017A GANKIN Denis KAZ 325 /33 324 /33 25 7 649
31 004A CUSICK Jeremiah USA 321 /52 328 /19 24 4 649
32 013D GRAY Matthew AUS 326 /31 323 /38 23 4 649
33 010B KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 323 /46 326 /25 21 7 649
34 005B TIEN Kang TPE 325 /34 323 /41 24 7 648
35 016B QI Kaiyao CHN 329 /17 319 /56 23 9 648
36 003A KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 327 28 321 /49 21 5 648
37 017B XING Yu CHN 324 /38 323 /40 23 6 647
38 018B DAI Xiaoxiang CHN 331 /7 316 /67 22 7 647
39 009C VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 323 /47 323 /43 18 2 646
40 005C PACHECO Daniel COoL 321 /54 324 132 24 6 645
41 004B WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 324 [39 321 /47 22 8 645
42 025B DANIEL Lucas FRA 321 /51 324 /35 22 6 645
43 008B OTA Shohei JPN 323 /43 322 /45 21 5 645
44 026C KIM Chol PRK 328 /23 316 /64 26 8 644
45 004D NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 328 /22 316 /68 22 6 644
46 010C ALVAREZ Luis MEX 332 /6 312 17 20 5 644
a7 008D LYON Jay CAN 322 /50 322 /44 19 5 644
48 003B CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 319 /59 325 /30 19 4 644
49 011C JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 317 /68 327 [22 18 5 644
50 018D RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 318 /63 325 /28 21 3 643
51 014A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 327 25 315 /69 25 8 642
52 022B DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 321 /55 321 /49 20 8 642
53 007B IWATA Ayumi JPN 318 /61 324 /35 19 7 642
54 016C EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 325 /32 316 /66 27 9 641
55 007C URIBE Orlando MEX 318 /60 323 /38 24 4 641
56 012C GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 317 /65 323 /41 22 5 640
57 024B FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 322 /48 318 /58 20 5 640
58 020B YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 320 /56 320 /54 17 7 640
59 016D EVANS Sean GBR 323 /44 317 /62 15 3 640
60 014C DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav MGL 320 /57 318 /59 14 3 638
61 010D DE BAKKER Mick NED 319 /58 318 /60 19 5 637
62 009A HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 324 /40 313 [72 17 8 637
63 024A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 324 /40 313 [74 15 5 637
64 017C OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 329 /16 307 /88 25 9 636
65 021B BOZLAR Fatih TUR 317 /69 319 /55 17 5 636
66 026A ROSDI M. Norhairulnizam MAS 310 /79 325 /29 18 6 635
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score ‘

67 012A TSYNGUEV Bato RUS 313 /76 321 /48 22 6 634

68 019C RIJAVEC Jan SLO 323 /45 311 /80 15 8 634

69 018C KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 316 /73 316 /63 19 8 632

70 025D RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 313 /77 316 /65 21 8 629

71 019D DECKERS Michael BEL 316 /72 313 /73 13 6 629

72 003D SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 310 /79 318 /57 17 8 628

73 018A SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 318 /64 309 /84 18 5 627

74 015A GANKIN Artyom KAZ 317 /65 308 /87 14 3 625

75 016A DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 304 /87 320 /52 20 6 624

76 025C PAK Yongwon PRK 316 /70 308 /85 16 4 624

77 013C GANZORIG Myagmardorj MGL 316 /70 308 /86 13 5 624

78 024C JON Chol PRK 314 [75 310 /82 13 3 624

79 015D DENNY Bradley GBR 308 /84 315 /70 20 7 623

80 007D MACDONALD Hugh CAN 303 /89 320 /53 13 4 623

81 006A KAMINSKI Jake USA 318 /62 305 /90 13 2 623

82 003C TORRES Diego COL 312 /78 310 /83 16 4 622

83 006C PILA Andres COL 310 /79 312 [76 14 5 622

84 019B GAZOZ Mete TUR 304 /88 318 /61 11 2 622

85 021D TAN Silie SIN 309 /83 312 [75 18 5 621

86 010A HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 310 /82 311 /78 15 2 621

87 020C STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 314 /74 306 /89 15 5 620

88 024D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 306 /85 311 /79 13 3 617

89 011B NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 306 /85 310 /81 16 4 616

90 023D WEISS Johan DEN 299 /90 314 /71 13 2 613

91 005D FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 294 /91 304 /91 14 4 598

92 012B HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 291 /92 301 /92 13 3 592

93 014B NGUYEN Huu Huy VIE 288 /94 283 /93 10 3 571

94 004C PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 289 /93 280 /95 11 1 569

95 027A WONG Ka Lok HKG 285 /95 283 /94 9 5 568

96 013B CHU Duc Anh VIE 282 /96 264 /96 8 0 546

97 020D ADAM Mujahid SuD 108 /97 62 97 3 1 170
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ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghal = 22-27 Apr 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 682 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR Athens 2004-08-12‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score ‘
1 018A ROMAN Aida MEX 343 /1 331 /6 35 8 674
2 018D RENDON Ana Maria COL 322 /15 342 /1 34 13 664
3 019D SANCHEZ Natalia COoL 327 /6 336 /2 33 9 663
4 009A XU Jing CHN 325 /11 332 /5 29 8 657
5 007A FANG Yuting CHN 328 /5 329 /7 28 11 657
6 011D KANG Un Ju PRK 328 /4 328 /10 24 3 656
7 014A JAGER Maja DEN 320 /22 335 /3 27 12 655
8 010A CHENG Ming CHN 321 /17 334 /4 27 8 655
9 009C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 330 /3 320 /30 25 8 650
10 009D RYU Un Hyang PRK 326 /8 323 /17 25 10 649
11 007B RICHTER Elena GER 325 /10 324 /15 25 9 649
12 014B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 325 /12 324 /16 17 4 649
13 015A VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 319 27 329 /7 23 10 648
14 024A ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 319 27 329 /7 21 9 648
15 010C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 320 20 327 /12 21 5 647
16 007D DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL 320 /21 327 /11 20 9 647
17 016A AVITIA Mariana MEX 326 /8 321 /28 17 3 647
18 003A YUAN Shu Chi TPE 333 /2 310 /63 22 8 643
19 003C HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 320 /23 323 21 14 4 643
20 015D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 324 /13 318 /36 24 10 642
21 013C LESNIAK Natalia POL 324 /14 318 /38 17 6 642
22 006B BROWN Mackenzie USA 318 /30 322 [22 18 4 640
23 021A SCHUH Berengere FRA 313 /43 325 /14 20 6 638
24 022C TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 313 /44 325 /13 20 4 638
25 020C SEGINA Tatiana RUS 317 /32 320 /29 21 8 637
26 019A BRIANNE Noemie FRA 315 /38 321 /26 20 8 636
27 008A ZHU Jueman CHN 319 24 317 /40 19 8 636
28 021C PEROVA Ksenia RUS 319 /29 317 /39 19 7 636
29 011C LIPIARSKA Karina POL 314 /40 322 [22 18 5 636
30 008C KOVAL Victoriya UKR 316 /34 320 /31 16 8 636
31 005C KATO Ayano JPN 314 /41 322 [25 16 6 636
32 005D NIKITIN Sarah BRA 319 /24 316 /44 17 7 635
33 020D SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COoL 316 /33 318 /34 22 11 634
34 010B UNRUH Lisa GER 312 /51 322 [22 16 6 634
35 020A CARLIER Aurelie FRA 318 /31 316 /43 16 4 634
36 017C LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 315 /37 318 /37 22 3 633
37 006C NAGAMINE Saori JPN 312 /50 321 /27 18 3 633
38 012D MAJHI Laximirani IND 319 /26 314 /51 15 3 633
39 023B ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 327 /7 305 /711 21 4 632
40 023C PARNAT Reena EST 321 /18 310 /58 20 1 631
41 010D CHOE Song Hui PRK 308 /60 323 /18 19 7 631
42 021D BRIDGER Deonne AUS 312 /49 318 /35 19 4 630
43 008D URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 310 /54 319 /32 17 5 629
44 008B WINTER Karina GER 314 /42 315 /46 14 4 629
45 003D DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 312 /47 316 /41 19 8 628
46 022A LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 314 /39 314 /50 19 5 628
a7 011B UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 316 /35 312 /54 15 4 628
48 019C ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS 309 /56 319 /33 15 1 628
49 021B TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 305 /65 323 /20 12 1 628
50 011A LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 312 /48 315 /47 15 8 627
51 024C WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA 301 /69 323 /19 17 5 624
52 013B LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 322 /16 302 [75 15 3 624
53 006D ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 308 /59 316 /45 14 3 624
54 003B LORIG Khatuna USA 312 /45 311 /57 18 5 623
55 019B SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ 320 /19 302 /73 20 10 622
56 004A CHANG Hsin-Yi TPE 312 /45 310 /59 18 5 622
57 009B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 316 /36 306 /69 14 2 622
58 004C SUGIBAYASHI Rina JPN 310 /53 311 /56 21 4 621
59 004B MICKELBERRY Erin USA 306 /62 315 /48 13 4 621
60 016B AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 308 /57 312 /55 14 3 620
61 017B GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 308 /57 310 /62 15 3 618
62 016D OLIVER Amy GBR 303 /68 312 /53 17 5 615
63 018C LOC Thi Dao VIE 309 /55 306 /70 14 2 615
64 014D VARDHINENI Pranitha IND 305 /64 309 /66 10 2 614
65 013D NOMULA Lavanya IND 304 /66 308 /67 16 8 612
66 006A LE Chien-Ying TPE 295 [76 316 /42 18 5 611
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 682 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR Athens 2004-08-12‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score ‘

67 020B BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 304 /67 307 /68 12 2 611

68 005A LIN Chia-En TPE 300 /70 310 /60 14 5 610

69 022B LI Yelena KAZ 300 /71 310 /61 9 1 610

70 007C PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 296 /75 313 /52 14 3 609

71 005B GIBILARO Ariel USA 307 /61 302 /76 13 3 609

72 012B YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 299 /72 309 /65 15 2 608

73 017A GONZALEZ Gina MEX 311 /52 296 /78 16 3 607

74 023A FOULON Magali ESP 305 /63 300 /77 12 3 605

75 013A BECH Natasja DEN 289 /80 314 /49 17 6 603

76 014C SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL 298 /73 305 /72 15 4 603

77 017D HUNT Nicky GBR 289 /81 310 /64 10 2 599

78 022D ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 287 /83 302 /74 6 2 589

79 012A TOENDER Mathilde DEN 296 /74 289 /85 11 4 585

80 012C MYSZOR Wioleta POL 293 /77 289 /84 9 0 582

81 023D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 286 /85 294 79 13 2 580

82 015C DUONG THI KIM Lien VIE 289 /79 290 /83 8 0 579

83 018B LOKE Shin Hui MAS 287 /82 291 /81 12 6 578

84 015B ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 286 /84 291 /82 12 4 577

85 024B  MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRI 280 /86 293 /80 8 2 573

86 016C TRAN My Phuong VIE 292 [78 267 87 6 3 559

87 004D BERGANTIN Isabella BRA 278 87 274 /86 9 5 552
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"“a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1 '

f/\ngc{:Lr[l) ECrL:J\Ff Compound Men ‘m

Shanghal = 22-27 Apr 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 715 PERKINS Christopher CAN Richmond Corner 2013-08-09‘

‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score ‘
1 042D HANSEN Stephan DEN 357 /1 356 /2 65 26 713
2 033B DEATON Bridger USA 355 /4 356 /2 63 28 711
3 037D SCHLOESSER Mike NED 353 /6 357 /1 63 30 710
4 030B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 355 /3 354 /11 61 31 709
5 034A DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 354 /5 355 /7 61 29 709
6 032C MIN Lihong KOR 355 /2 353 /13 63 28 708
7 031B WILDE Reo USA 352 /12 356 /6 60 25 708
8 038A FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX 351 /15 356 /4 61 30 707 SO T.X
9 031C CHOI Yong Hee KOR 351 /17 356 /5 59 29 707 SO T.10
10 032A RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 353 /6 353 /19 58 21 706
11 041D DAMSBO Martin DEN 350 /23 355 /7 58 27 705
12 046B HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 351 /19 354 /10 58 26 705
13 036D BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 352 /10 353 /15 57 32 705
14 038D ELZINGA Peter NED 353 /6 352 21 57 29 705
15 033D BACAK Ahmet TUR 353 /6 351 /28 56 20 704
16 040A MEDINA Adolfo MEX 349 127 354 /12 55 24 703
17 037B VERMA Abhishek IND 350 /24 353 /18 55 23 703
18 042C DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 351 /22 352 [24 55 18 703
19 036B CHAUHAN Rajat IND 352 /10 350 /33 54 28 702
20 045B BROSNAN Michael AUS 352 /14 350 /32 54 27 702
21 044D PAGNI Sergio ITA 351 20 351 [27 54 20 702
22 041C NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 351 /17 350 /30 55 26 701
23 041A CARDOSO Mario MEX 352 /12 349 37 54 26 701
24 044C SBRODOQV Mikhail RUS 349 26 352 [22 54 22 701
25 040D TURSIC Slavko SLO 349 127 352 [24 53 20 701
26 031A BUSBY Duncan GBR 345 /38 355 /7 54 25 700
27 032D CHEN Po-Kai TPE 348 /32 352 /20 53 23 700
28 042B TIMMS Robert AUS 347 /34 353 /17 52 24 700
29 039D SITAR Dejan SLO 346 /35 353 /16 52 30 699
30 036A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 348 /33 351 /26 51 27 699
31 036C EBADI Esmaeil IRI 350 /24 349 /38 51 23 699
32 039A QUEVEDO Cecilio E. MEX 349 /29 350 /34 51 20 699
33 035D ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 348 /31 350 /29 53 25 698
34 043B JACOBS Derek AUS 351 /16 347 /42 52 24 698
35 032B COUSINS Dave USA 344 /42 353 /14 52 30 697
36 033C YANG Youngho KOR 345 [37 352 23 52 20 697
37 046A SAPRIATNO . INA 351 20 346 /47 50 22 697
38 031D KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 348 [30 347 /45 49 18 695
39 041B FISHER Pavel KAZ 344 /43 350 /31 49 17 694
40 043D ANG Han Teng SIN 343 /52 350 /35 46 15 693
41 035A BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 344 |44 348 39 48 17 692
42 038C VU Viet Anh VIE 343 /48 348 /40 46 24 691
43 044B BRICE Scott AUS 341 /55 350 /36 45 16 691
44 043C KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 346 /36 345 /49 44 23 691
45 030C KIM Jongho KOR 345 /39 345 /51 43 19 690
46 044A YEN Ka King HKG 341 /53 348 /41 45 18 689
47 034D CAGIRAN Evren TUR 343 /47 345 [50 44 13 688
48 037C KAZEMPOOR Amir IRI 345 /39 343 /55 43 19 688
49 034B CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 344 46 344 [53 43 18 688
50 037A DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 341 /54 347 /44 42 19 688
51 046D CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 345 /41 342 |57 42 14 687
52 040C NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE 343 /50 343 /54 44 16 686
53 045C TSYDENOV Sogto RUS 340 /56 346 /48 42 13 686
54 045D BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 343 51 343 /56 40 15 686
55 034C GHEYDI Majid IRI 338 /58 346 /46 42 17 684
56 035B CHHETRI Khayam Bahadur Poudel IND 338 /57 345 [52 46 21 683
57 030D LI Hsi-Hsin TPE 343 /48 340 /61 39 18 683
58 039B KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 344 /45 339 /62 39 11 683
59 033A RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 335 /64 347 /43 39 11 682
60 030A RUDD Mark GBR 337 /59 342 /58 33 18 679
61 038B KIM Andrey KAZ 336 /61 341 /59 37 14 677
62 046C WONG Chanchai THA 336 /62 334 /65 30 8 670
63 039C NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE 335 /63 333 /66 33 14 668
64 035C TAHERI Omid IRI 327 166 340 /60 28 14 667
65 042A TANG Kam Wo HKG 336 /160 329 /67 33 13 665
66 043A TSUI Wai Hung HKG 328 /65 334 /64 27 13 662
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 715 PERKINS Christopher CAN Richmond Corner 2013-08-09‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score ‘
67 040B KICHKIN Artyom KAZ 323 /67 334 163 30 12 657
68 045A CHAN Kam-Shing HKG 230 /68 328 /68 26 9 558
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
| World Record Total: 704 JONES Erika USA Cali  2013-07-27|
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score ‘

1 040A JONES Erika USA 348 /1 349 /1 52 20 697
2 032D LOPEZ Sara COL 343 /6 349 /2 44 19 692
3 034D DODEMONT Sophie FRA 343 /4 348 /5 46 11 691
4 032B VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 342 /7 348 /3 43 19 690
5 035B KIM Yun Hee KOR 342 /7 348 /4 43 15 690
6 036B SEOK Ji Hyun KOR 345 /2 343 12 42 21 688
7 041A SKARVAN Tristan USA 342 |7 344 18 42 14 686
8 034B CHOI Bomin KOR 340 /15 345 /7 42 18 685
9 035D CERNE Toja SLO 342 |7 342 |16 42 16 684
10 038A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 339 /18 345 /6 41 20 684
11 034A OCHOA Linda MEX 341 /12 343 /14 40 20 684
12 030A ABEDI Mino IRI 341 /14 342 /16 40 16 683
13 041D LOGINOVA Albina RUS 340 /16 343 /15 39 12 683
14 040C WEN Ning-Meng TPE 339 /19 343 /13 38 10 682
15 031B DEB Trisha IND 337 [25 344 |8 38 17 681
16 041C WU Ting-Ting TPE 343 /5 336 129 39 11 679
17 037A MERINO Brenda MEX 344 /3 335 /32 38 16 679
18 038B KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 341 /11 337 [27 41 16 678
19 030D USQUIANO Alejandra COL 341 /13 337 126 39 12 678
20 039C HUANG I-Jou TPE 335 /31 343 /11 36 5 678
21 042A VAN CASPEL Inge NED 340 /17 338 /23 35 12 678
22 036A SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX 339 /20 338 /24 34 8 677
23 033D LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 333 /33 343 /10 39 18 676
24 041B RANTI Sri INA 338 /22 338 /25 35 15 676
25 035A MADRID Alexis MEX 338 /23 338 /22 34 14 676
26 039A LANCE Sarah USA 337 27 339 20 31 11 676
27 037B YOUN So Jung KOR 338 /21 336 /30 38 12 674
28 036D TONIOLI Marcella ITA 336 /28 338 /21 37 22 674
29 033A SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 333 /34 341 /19 34 12 674
30 031D MARCEN Maja COL 336 /30 337 /28 33 17 673
31 030B KAUR Gagandeep IND 332 /35 341 /18 31 11 673
32 030C SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ 334 /32 331 /36 29 10 665
33 037D ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 337 /26 328 /38 28 9 665
34 042B SARI Rona Siska INA 336 /29 328 /39 29 5 664
35 038D SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 327 142 336 31 28 12 663
36 042C LOH Contessa SIN 328 /40 335 /33 28 4 663
37 040D PRIEELS Sarah BEL 337 124 325 /43 28 6 662
38 035C O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 328 /41 334 [34 25 8 662
39 033B PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 328 /39 333 /35 25 14 661
40 032A PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI 327 143 328 [37 28 11 655
41 033C TOWNSEND Linda GBR 329 [37 326 /41 23 6 655
42 039D SHUM Kit Pui HKG 329 /38 322 /44 20 7 651
43 039B AYSE Salgin TUR 330 /36 320 /46 32 12 650
44 034C JENNINGS Claudine GBR 323 /44 326 140 22 10 649
45 031A RANJBAR Maryam IRI 316 /47 326 /42 24 9 642
46 038C NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 316 /48 322 /45 18 4 638
47 032C 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 317 /46 320 /47 22 6 637
48 036C PHAM Thi Kieu VIE 322 /45 306 /49 16 2 628
49 040B ARSLAN Ebru TUR 307 /49 312 /48 18 7 619
50 031C FISHER Nina KAZ 305 /50 303 /50 12 5 608
51 037C NGUYEN Thu Huyen VIE 294 /51 274 /51 12 6 568
AR_C74B Report Created: 27 Apr 2014 06:29 @ UTC Page 42/66



Ul

Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Shanghai

22 . 27 April 2014

22-27 Apr 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

17

18

JPN - Japan

AUS - Australia

NED - Netherlands

UKR - Ukraine

FRA - France

MAS - Malaysia

ESP - Spain

IND - India

BRA - Brazil

CAN - Canada

CHN - People's Republic of China

MEX - Mexico

MGL - Mongolia

RUS - Russian Federation

TPE - Chinese Taipei

USA - United States of America

TUR - Turkey

GBR - Great Britain

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

5A
5B
5C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KIKUCHI Hideki
OTA Shohei

GRAY Matthew
TYACK Ryan
WORTH Taylor

DE BAKKER Mick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN DER VEN Rick

HRACHOQOV Dmytro
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
RUBAN Viktor

DANIEL Lucas
PLIHON Pierre
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

BAKRI Atiq Bazil
KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

BANERJEE Rahul
TALUKDAR Jayanta
VISWASH .

CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius

EMILIO Fabio C.
OLIVEIRA Bernardo

DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jay
MACDONALD Hugh

QI Kaiyao
WANG Gang
XING Yu

ALVAREZ Luis
SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ Luis Eduardo

DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj
JANTSAN Gantugs

NIKOLAEV Alexey
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
TSYBZHITOV Bolot

CHANG Wei-Hsiang
PENG Shih-Cheng
TIEN Kang

CUSICK Jeremiah
ELLISON Brady
KLIMITCHEK Collin

BOZLAR Fatih
DEMIRAL Cevdet
YILMAZ Yagiz

DENNY Bradley
EVANS Sean
GODFREY Larry

1952

1970

1956

1947

1957

1963

1975

1979

1939

1928

1950

1948

1922

1948

1945

1960

1918

1914

/08

/03

107

/12

/06

/04

/02

/01

/14

/15

/09

/11

/16

/10

/13

/05

117

/18

4 (213)

2 (12)

0 (158)

0 (154)
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

19 KAZ - Kazakhstan 19A GANKIN Artyom 1901 /19
19B GANKIN Denis
19C SAIDIYEV Oibek

20 PRK - DPR Korea 20A JON Chol 1892 /20
20B KIM Chol
20C PAK Yongwon

21 COL - Colombia 21A PACHECO Daniel 1889 /21
21B PILA Andres
21C TORRES Diego

22 SLO - Slovenia 22A KOMOCAR Jaka 1886 /22
22B RIJAVEC Jan
22C STRAJHAR Klemen

23 POL - Poland 23A FALDZINSKI Maciej 1870 /23
23B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
23C SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

24 VIE - Vietnam 24A HOANG Ngoc Nhat 1779 /24
24B NGUYEN Huu Huy
24C NGUYEN Van Duy
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

CHN - People's Republic of China

COL - Colombia

JPN - Japan

PRK - DPR Korea

RUS - Russian Federation

MEX - Mexico

UKR - Ukraine

MGL - Mongolia

DEN - Denmark

FRA - France

GER - Germany

KAZ - Kazakhstan

POL - Poland

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUR - Turkey

USA - United States of America

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

1A CHENG Ming
1B FANG Yuting
1C XU Jing

3A RENDON Ana Maria
3B SANCHEZ Natalia
3C SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

7A HAYAKAWA Ren
7B KATO Ayano
7C NAGAMINE Saori

4A CHOE Song Hui
4B KANG Un Ju
4C RYU Un Hyang

8A PEROVA Ksenia
8B SEGINA Tatiana
8C TIMOFEEVA Kristina

2A AVITIA Mariana
2B ROMAN Aida
2C VALENCIA Alejandra

5A PALEKHA Kateryna
5B PAVLOVA Anastasia
5C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

11A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
11B DAGBAEVA Miroslava
11C URANTUNGALAG Bishindee

12A BECH Natasja
12B JAGER Maja
12C LAURSEN Anne Marie

9A BRIANNE Noemie
9B CARLIER Aurelie
9C SCHUH Berengere

6A RICHTER Elena
6B UNRUH Lisa
6C WINTER Karina

16A BANNOVA Anastassiya
16B SAIDIYEVA Luyiza
16C TUKEBAEVA Farida

14A LESNIAK Natalia
14B LIPIARSKA Karina
14C MYSZOR Wioleta

15A CHANG Hsin-Yi
15B LIN Chia-En
15C YUAN Shu Chi

10A AKTUNA Aybuke
10B LOKLUOGLU Begul
10C UNSAL Begunhan Elif

13A BROWN Mackenzie
13B LORIG Khatuna
13C MICKELBERRY Erin

17A MAJHI Laximirani
17B NOMULA Lavanya
17C VARDHINENI Pranitha

18A FOLKARD Naomi
18B HUNT Nicky
18C OLIVER Amy

1969

1961

1912

1936

1911

1969

1933

1900

1885

1908

1912

1861

1881

1876

1901

1884

1859

1856

/01

/03

107

/04

/08

/02

/05

/11

/12

/09

/06

/16

/14

/15

/10

/13

117

/18

4 (208)

2 (200)

2 (200)

2 (190)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
19 VIE - Vietham 19A DUONG THI KIM Lien 1827 /19

19B LE Thi Thu Hien
19C LOC Thi Dao

20 MAS - Malaysia 20A AZHAR Farah Amalina 1816 /20
20B GHAPAR Nur Aliya
20C LOKE Shin Hui

21 BRA - Brazil 21A BERGANTIN Isabella 1815 /21
21B DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
21C NIKITIN Sarah
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - United States of America 7A BROWN Mackenzie 1303 /07 6
7B ELLISON Brady
2 MEX - Mexico 1A ROMAN Aida 1332 /01 0
1B SERRANO Juan Rene
3 GBR - Great Britain 14A FOLKARD Naomi 1293 /14 5
14B GODFREY Larry
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 13A YUAN Shu Chi 1295 /13 1
13B PENG Shih-Cheng
5 GER - Germany 5A RICHTER Elena 1309 /05 (143)
5B KAHLLUND Florian
6 PRK - DPR Korea 9A KANG Un Ju 1300 /09 (140
9B KIM Chol
7 UKR - Ukraine 6A PAVLOVA Anastasia 1307 /06 (148)
6B RUBAN Viktor
8 RUS - Russian Federation 15A TIMOFEEVA Kristina 1293 /15 (101)
15B TSYBZHITOV Bolot
9 AUS - Australia 16A BRIDGER Deonne 1292 /16
16B WORTH Taylor
9 BRA - Brazil 11A NIKITIN Sarah 1297 /11
11B CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
9 CHN - People's Republic of China 2A XU Jing 1312 /02
2B WANG Gang
9 COL - Colombia 4A RENDON Ana Maria 1309 /04
4B PACHECO Daniel
9 ESP - Spain 3A ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 1312 /03
3B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
9 FRA - France 10A SCHUH Berengere 1298 /10
10B PLIHON Pierre
9 IND - India 12A MAJHI Laximirani 1295 /12
12B VISWASH .
9 JPN - Japan 8A HAYAKAWA Ren 1301 /08
8B FURUKAWA Takaharu
17 MGL - Mongolia 17A DAGBAEVA Miroslava 1291 /17
17B JANTSAN Gantugs
18 TUR - Turkey 18A AKTUNA Aybuke 1291 /18
18B DEMIRAL Cevdet
19 MAS - Malaysia 19A AZHAR Farah Amalina 1287 /19
19B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
20 POL - Poland 20A LESNIAK Natalia 1286 /20
20B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
21 KAZ - Kazakhstan 21A TUKEBAEVA Farida 1277 /21
21B GANKIN Denis
22 DEN - Denmark 22A JAGER Maja 1268 /22
22B WEISS Johan
23 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 23A ABDOLKARIMI Melika 1261 /23
23B RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan
24 VIE - Vietnam 24A LE Thi Thu Hien 1249 /24
24B NGUYEN Van Duy
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1
Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 EST - Estonia 25A PARNAT Reena 1248 /25
25B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

USA - United States of America

AUS - Australia

RUS - Russian Federation

MEX - Mexico

KOR - Republic of Korea

NED - Netherlands

FRA - France

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUR - Turkey

VIE - Vietnam

1A DEATON Bridger
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden
1C WILDE Reo

6A BROSNAN Michael
6B JACOBS Derek
6C TIMMS Robert

7A DAMBAEV Alexander
7B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
7C SBRODOV Mikhail

4A CARDOSO Mario
4B FIERRO Julio Ricardo
4C MEDINA Adolfo

3A CHOI Yong Hee
3B MIN Lihong
3C YANG Youngho

2A BLEYENDAAL Ruben
2B ELZINGA Peter
2C SCHLOESSER Mike

5A BRASSEUR Sebastien
5B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
5C PEINEAU Sebastien

8A CHAUHAN Rajat
8B CHITTIBOMMA Jignas
8C VERMA Abhishek

10A BUSBY Duncan
10B RAVENSCROFT Adam
10C RIKUNENKO Andrew

15A TANG Kam Wo
15B TSUI Wai Hung
15C YEN Ka King

13A EBADI Esmaeil
13B GHEYDI Majid
13C KAZEMPOOR Amir

14A FISHER Pavel
14B KARABAYEV Akbarali
14C KIM Andrey

12A CHEN Po-Kai
12B KUNG Lin-Hsiang
12C LI Hsi-Hsin

9A BACAK Ahmet
9B CAGIRAN Evren
9C ELMAAGACLI Demir

11A NGUYEN Tien Cuong
11B NGUYEN TUAN Anh
11C VU Viet Anh

2128

2100

2095

2111

2112

2120

2100

2093

2088

2016

2071

2054

2078

2090

2078

/01

/06

107

/04

/03

/02

/05

/08

/10

/15

/13

/14

/12

/09

/11

.Bye.

228

229

230

228

233

237

228

227

218

224

212

227

223

226

229

234

232

233

232

232

228

226

233

229

229

230

226

218

221

196
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22 . 27 April 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 1

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

Rank

RR Score

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

USA - United States of America

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KOR - Republic of Korea

MEX - Mexico

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

COL - Colombia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

TUR - Turkey

VIE - Vietnam

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

JONES Erika 2067
SKARVAN Tristan
VAN NATTA Jamie

HUANG I-Jou 2039
WEN Ning-Meng
WU Ting-Ting

CHOI Bomin 2063
KIM Yun Hee
SEOK Ji Hyun

MERINO Brenda 2040
OCHOA Linda
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio

DEB Trisha 2044
KAUR Gagandeep
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

JENNINGS Claudine 1966
O'SULLIVAN Lucy
TOWNSEND Linda

LOPEZ Sara 2043
MARCEN Maja
USQUIANO Alejandra

FISHER Nina 1910
1IZBASSAROVA Bibigul
SHEPOTKO Svetlana

ABEDI Mino 2012
PARSAMEHR Mahtab
SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh

ARSLAN Ebru 1947
AYSE Salgin
KOCAMAN Gizem

NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 1834
NGUYEN Thu Huyen
PHAM Thi Kieu

/01

/06

102

/05

/03

/08

/04

/10

/07

/09

/11

.Bye.

228

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

214

_Bye_

209

208

209

213

218

225

224

221

220

218

215

207

229

227

226

228

218

198

213

209
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Compound Mixed Team

anghal . 22-27 Apr 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Republic of Korea 3A KIM Yun Hee 1398 /03 152 155 157 156
3B MIN Lihong
2 USA - United States of America 1A JONES Erika 1408 /01 157 157 159 154
1B DEATON Bridger
3 FRA - France 2A DODEMONT Sophie 1400 /02 156 156 156 153
2B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
4 IND - India 4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1393 /04 156 154 156 150
4B VERMA Abhishek
5 NED - Netherlands 6A VAN CASPEL Inge 1388 /06 156 155
6B SCHLOESSER Mike
6 RUS - Russian Federation 7A LOGINOVA Albina 1386 /07 155 152
7B DAMBAEYV Alexander
7 COL - Colombia 12A LOPEZ Sara 1379 /12 153 151
12B CARDONA Camilo Andres
7 SLO - Slovenia 8A CERNE Toja 1385 /08 149 151
8B TURSIC Slavko
9 GBR - Great Britain 15A O'SULLIVAN Lucy 1368 /15 155
15B RAVENSCROFT Adam
9 INA - Indonesia 14A RANTI Sri 1373 /14 148
14B SAPRIATNO .
9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 10A ABEDI Mino 1382 /10 151
10B EBADI Esmaeil
9 ITA - ltaly 13A TONIOLI Marcella 1376 /13 153
13B PAGNI Sergio
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 16A SHEPOTKO Svetlana 1359 /16 145
16B FISHER Pavel
9 MEX - Mexico 5A OCHOA Linda 1391 /05 153
5B FIERRO Julio Ricardo
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 11A WEN Ning-Meng 1382 /11 154
11B CHEN Po-Kai
9 TUR - Turkey 9A KOCAMAN Gizem 1382 /09 145
9B BACAK Ahmet
17 SIN - Singapore 17A LOH Contessa 1356 /17
17B ANG Han Teng
18 HKG - Hong Kong, China 18A SHUM Kit Pui 1340 /18
18B YEN Ka King
19 VIE - Vietnam 19A NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 1339 /19
19B NGUYEN Tien Cuong
20 THA - Thailand 20A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 1335 /20
20B WONG Chanchai
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 233 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Woojin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2011-10-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1979 IND India 5 (51,52,54,51)
1C  BANERJEE Rahul
1B TALUKDAR Jayanta .
1A VISWASH . India
16/ 1922 MGL Mongolia 3(51,57,51,47) |0 (54,49,51)
16C DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav
168 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj
16A JANTSAN Gantugs Japan
9/ 1950 CHN People's Republic of China 4T.23 (53,58,55,52) 6(57.54.53)
9B QI Kaiyao
9A WANG Gang
9C XING Yu Japan
8 1952 JPN  Japan 57.25 (56,54,54,53) |6 (55,54,54)
8A  FURUKAWA Takaharu
88  KIKUCHI Hideki
8C  OTA Shohei Japan
5/ 1960 USA United States of America 0 (49,51,53) 5 (57,57,56)
5B CUSICK Jeremiah
5A  ELLISON Brady .
5C  KLIMITCHEK Collin Ukraine
12/ 1947 UKR Ukraine 6 (51,55,55) 6 (56,58,50,54)
12C  HRACHOV Dmytro
12B  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
12A RUBAN Viktor Ukraine
13/ 1945 TPE Chinese Taipei 3 (53,56,48,52) 0(51.51.47)
13C CHANG Wei-Hsiang
13A  PENG Shih-Cheng )
13B  TIEN Kang Malaysia
4/ 1963 MAS Malaysia 5(53,55,54,53) |2 (54,55,52,51)
4B BAKRI Atiq Bazil
4C KAMARUDDIN Hazig GOLD
4A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Japan
3/ 1970 AUS Australia 57.26 (53,58,52,51)
3C GRAY Matthew
3B TYACKRyan .
3A  WORTH Taylor Australia
14/ 1939 BRA Brazil 4T.21 (48,54,53,52) |5 T.28 (55,49,55,54)
14A  CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
14B EMILIO Fabio C.
14C OLIVEIRA Bernardo Australia
11/ 1948 MEX Mexico 1(52,52,52) 6 (50,55,58,53)
11C  ALVAREZ Luis
11A SERRANO Juan Rene
11B  VELEZ Luis Eduardo France
6/ 1957 FRA France 5 (53,54,52) 47.25 (56,54,53,50)
6C  DANIEL Lucas
6A PLIHON Pierre
6B VALLADONT Jean-Charles Australia
7/ 1956 NED Netherlands 5 (54,54,54) 1(53,51,56)
7C  DE BAKKER Mick
7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef SILVER
7B VAN DER VEN Rick Netherlands Australia
10/ 1948 RUS Russian Federation 1(53,54,51) 6 (53,54,56)
10B  NIKOLAEV Alexey
10C  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
10A  TSYBZHITOV Bolot Netherlands
15/ 1928 CAN Canada 2 (51,52,55,54) 2(56,54,50,51) wrai
15A  DUENAS Crispin _Ukraine
158 LYON Jay . 2(49,53,53,55) | BRONZE
15C  MACDONALD Hugh Spain Netherlands
2/ 1975 ESP  Spain 6 (54,54,51,55) |0 (52,52,54)
2A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel _Netherlands |
2C FERNANDEZ Antonio 6 (52,55,50,56)
2B RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
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World Record Match: 231 JOO, Hyun-Jung/PARK, Sung-Hyun/YUN, Ok-Hee KOR Beijing 2008-08-10
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1969 CHN People's Republic of China 6 (51,53,53,52)
1C  CHENG Ming
1B FANG Yuting i )
1A XU Jing People's Republic of China
16/ 1861 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 (49,54,48,33) | 5T7.26 (51,52,54,54)
16C BANNOVA Anastassiya
16B  SAIDIYEVA Luyiza
16A  TUKEBAEVA Farida E— People's Republic of China
9/ 1908 FRA France 47T.23 (50,46,43,46) 5T.28 (53,50,53,46)
9B BRIANNE Noemie
9C CARLIER Aurelie X X
9A  SCHUH Berengere Russian Federation
8/ 1911 RUS Russian Federation 57.25 (47,40,52,47) | 4T.21(52,53,51,52)
8C PEROVA Ksenia
8B SEGINA Tatiana
8A  TIMOFEEVA Kristina E— Peaple's Republic of China
5/ 1933 UKR Ukraine 6 (53,41,44,48) 6 (54,56,52)
5C PALEKHA Kateryna
5A PAVLOVA Anastasia )
5B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia Ukraine
12/ 1885 DEN Denmark 2 (48,47,43,44) 2 (48,55,49,48)
12C BECH Natasja
12A  JAGER Maja
12B LAURSEN Anne Marie DPR Korea
13/ 1884 USA United States of America 4 T.26 (51,50,53,53) 4T.27 (49,56.47.47)
13A BROWN Mackenzie
13B LORIG Khatuna
13C MICKELBERRY Erin DPR Korea
4/ 1936 PRK DPR Korea 5T.29 (53,50,41,53) |6 (54,42,52,49)
4C CHOE Song Hui
4A KANG Un Ju GOLD
48 RYUUnHyang E— People's Republic of China
3/ 1961 COL Colombia 6 (50,51,48)
3A RENDON Ana Maria
3B SANCHEZ Natalia .
3C  SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra Colombia
14/ 1881 POL Poland 0 (47,45,44) 6 (48,46,54,52)
14A  LESNIAK Natalia
14B  LIPIARSKA Karina
14C MYSZOR Wioleta Colombia
11/ 1900 MGL Mongolia 5 (50,47,49,53) 5T.28 (48,39,50,57)
11C  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
11A DAGBAEVA Miroslava .
11B URANTUNGALAG Bishindee Mongolia
6/ 1912 GER Germany 3(48,54,49,49) |2 (49,45,49,47)
6A  RICHTER Elena
6B UNRUH Lisa
6C WINTER Karina Colombia
7/ 1912 JPN  Japan 6 (54,49,52) 0 (47,50,50)
7A  HAYAKAWA Ren
7B KATO Ayano SILVER
7C NAGAMINE Saori Japan Colombia
10/ 1901 TUR  Turkey 0 (52,47,44) 6 (51,57,52,53)
10A  AKTUNA Aybuke
10C  LOKLUOGLU Begul
10B UNSAL Begunhan Elif Japan
. I TEaaoEm 4 T.23 (49,54,45,50)
15/ 1876 TPE Chinese Taipei 1 (53,49,50) T
158  CHANG Hsin-Yi DPRKorea
15C  LIN Chia-En . 2 (49,53,51,53) BRONZE
15A  YUAN Shu Chi Mexico Japan
2/ 1969 MEX Mexico 5 (53,53,54) 2 (52,48,51,49)
2C  AVITIA Mariana Japan |
2A  ROMAN Aida 6 (51,50,54,57)
2B VALENCIA Alejandra
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World Record Match: 156 KI Bo Bae/KIM Woojin KOR Antalya ~ 2011-06-09
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1332 MEX Mexico 6 (37,37,38)
1A ROMAN Aida _
1B SERRANO Juan Rene Mexico
16/ 1292 AUS Australia 0 (36,35,37) 5 (37,36,33,35)
16A BRIDGER Deonne
16B WORTH Taylor Mexico
9/ 1300 PRK DPR Korea 5 (37,35,37,37) 5(36,37,38,36)
9A  KANG UnJu
98 KIM Chol DPR Korea
8/ 1301 JPN Japan 3(37,35,36,37) |3 (37,33,36,34)
8A  HAYAKAWA Ren
8B FURUKAWA Takaharu Mexico
5/ 1309 GER Germany 6 (35,37,37) 0(34,34,34)
5A  RICHTER Elena
5B KAHLLUND Florian Germany
12/ 1295 IND India 0 (34,36,36) 3(36,37,35,35)
12A MAJHI Laximirani
128 VISWASH. Chinese Taipei
13/ 1295 TPE  Chinese Taipei 5 (35,37,37,36) 3(36,38,36,34)
13A  YUAN Shu Chi ' o
138 PENG Shih-Cheng Chinese Taipei
4/ 1309 COL Colombia 3(37,36,35,36) 5 (38,37,34,37)
4A RENDON Ana Maria GOLD
4B PACHECO Daniel United States of America
3/ 1312 ESP  Spain 47T.18 (35,32,39,38)
3A  ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene .
3B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel Great Britain
14/ 1293 GBR Great Britain 5T.20 (37,34,35,36) |6 (35,37,39,38)
14A  FOLKARD Naomi
148 GODFREY Larry Great Britain
11/ 1297 BRA Brazil 1(36,34,37) 4T.17(33,36,36,38)
11A  NIKITIN Sarah )
11B CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius Ukraine
6/ 1307 UKR Ukraine 5 (36,38,38) 2 (38,36,37,37)
6A PAVLOVA Anastasia
68 RUBAN Viktor United States of America
7/ 1303 USA United States of America 5 (37,37,37,36) 6(35,36,37)
7A BROWN Mackenzie SILVER
7B ELLISON Brady United States of America Mexico
10/ 1298 FRA France 3(37,38,36,34) 6 (36,37,38)
10A SCHUH Berengere
108 PLIHON Pierre United States of America
15/ 1293 RUS Russian Federation 5 (37,35,37,36) 5T.19(3437.3537) o
15A  TIMOFEEVA Kristina _ _ Chinese Taipei
158 TSYBZHITOV Bolot Russian Federation 1 (34,36,35) BRONZI_E )
2/ 1312 CHN People's Republic of China 3(36,36,37,34) |0 (34,36,31) Great Britain
2A XU Jing L
8 WANG Gang Great Britain
5 (37,36,36)
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World Record Match: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2128 USA United States of America
1A DEATON Bridger
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden ) )
1c WILDE Reo United States of America
-Bye- 229
United States of America
9/ 2090 TUR Turkey 223 233
9A  BACAK Ahmet
9C CAGIRAN Evren .
9B ELMAAGACLI Demir India
8/ 2093 IND India 228 226
8B  CHAUHAN Rajat
8C  CHITTIBOMMA Jignas
8A  VERMA Abhishek United States of America
5/ 2100 FRA France 237 226
5C  BRASSEUR Sebastien
5A DELOCHE Pierre Julien
58 PEINEAU Sebastien France
12/ 2078 TPE Chinese Taipei 227 228
12A  CHEN Po-Kai
12B KUNG Lin-Hsiang
12C LI Hsi-Hsin Mexico
13/ 2071 IRl Islamic Republic of Iran 224 230
13A EBADI Esmaeil
13C  GHEYDI Majid )
138 KAZEMPOOR Amir Mexico
4/ 2111 MEX Mexico 230 233
4C  CARDOSO Mario
4A FIERRO Julio Ricardo GOLD
4B MEDINA Adolfo United States of America
3/ 2112 KOR Republic of Korea 228
3B CHOI Yong Hee
3A MIN Lihong .
3C  YANG Youngho Republic of Korea
14/ 2054 KAZ Kazakhstan 212 232 T.28
14A  FISHER Pavel
14B  KARABAYEV Akbarali
14C KIM Andrey Australia
11/ 2078 VIE  Vietnam 226 229T.30
11A NGUYEN Tien Cuong
11C NGUYEN TUAN Anh .
11B VU Viet Anh Australia
6/ 2100 AUS Australia 228 234 T.27
6A  BROSNAN Michael
6C  JACOBS Derek
6B TIMMS Robert Australia
7/ 2095 RUS Russian Federation 229 218
7A DAMBAEYV Alexander
7C  KALASHNIKOV Viktor ) ) SILVER
7B SBRODOV Mikhail Russian Federation Australia
10/ 2088 GBR Great Britain 227 232 T.28
10B BUSBY Duncan
10A  RAVENSCROFT Adam
10C RIKUNENKO Andrew Russian Federation
15/ 2016 HKG Hong Kong, China 218 2297T.28 .
158 TANG Kam Wo Mexico
15C  TSUI Wai Hung 196 BRONZE )
15A  YEN KaKing Netherlands Russian Federation
2/ 2120 NED Netherlands 233 232 T.27 ) .
2B BLEYENDAAL Ruben _Russian Federation |
2C ELZINGA Peter 221
2A  SCHLOESSER Mike
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World Record Match: 236 ANSCHUTZ Erika/COLIN Christie/VAN NATTA Jamie USA Ogden 2011-08-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2067 USA United States of America
1A JONES Erika

1B SKARVAN Tristan X X
1C VAN NATTA Jamie United States of America

-Bye- 218 T.28*

United States of America

9/ 1947 TUR Turkey 209 229
9C ARSLAN Ebru
9B AYSE Salgin L.
9A  KOCAMAN Gizem Great Britain
8/ 1966 GBR Great Britain 214 218 T.28
8C JENNINGS Claudine
8A O'SULLIVAN Lucy

88 TOWNSEND Linda I — United States of America
5/ 2040 MEX Mexico 218
5B MERINO Brenda
5A  OCHOA Linda .
5C SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio Mexico
-Bye- 221
Mexico
-Bye- 228
Colombia
4/ 2043 COL Colombia 215
4A  LOPEZ Sara
4C MARCEN Maja GOLD

4B USQUIANO Alejandra United States of America

3/ 2044 IND India
3B DEB Trisha
3C KAUR Gagandeep .
3A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha India

-Bye- 220

Chinese Taipei

11/ 1834 VIE  Vietnam 213 221
11A  NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh
11C NGUYEN Thu Huyen . .
11B PHAM Thi Kieu Chinese Taipei
6/ 2039 TPE Chinese Taipei 228 225
6C  HUANG I-Jou
6A WEN Ning-Meng

6B WU Ting-Ting E— Chinese Taipei
7/ 2012 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 208 198
7A  ABEDI Mino
7C  PARSAMEHR Mahtab SILVER
7B SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh Kazakhstan Chinese Taipei
10/ 1910 KAZ Kazakhstan 209 207
10C  FISHER Nina
10B  IZBASSAROVA Bibigul
10A SHEPOTKO Svetlana Republic of Korea
- - 226
Bye Mexico
_ 209 BRONZE
Republic of Korea Republic of Korea
2/ 2063 KOR Republic of Korea 224 .
2 CpHOI Bomin Republic of Korea
2A KIM Yun Hee 213

2B SEOK Ji Hyun
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World Record Match: 159 ANSCHUTZ Erika/WILDE, Reo USA Antalya 2012-05-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1408 USA United States of America 157
1A JONES Erika

1B DEATON Bridger United States of America
16/ 1359 KAZ Kazakhstan 145 157
16A SHEPOTKO Svetlana
168 FISHER Pavel - United States of America
9/ 1382 TUR  Turkey 145 159
9A  KOCAMAN Gizem
9B BACAK Ahmet Slovenia
8/ 1385 SLO Slovenia 149 151
8A  CERNE Toja
8B TURSIC Slavko -] United States of America
5/ 1391 MEX Mexico 153 T.20 154
5A  OCHOA Linda
58 FIERRO Julio Ricardo Colombia
12/ 1379 COL Colombia 153 T.20* 151
12A  LOPEZ Sara
12B CARDONA Camilo Andres India
13/ 1376 ITA  ltaly 153 156
13A TONIOLI Marcella
138 PAGNI Sergio India
4/ 1393 IND India 156 154
4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha GOLD

4B VERMA Abhishek Republic of Korea

3/ 1398 KOR Republic of Korea 152
3A KIM Yun Hee
3B MIN Lihong Republic of Korea
14/ 1373 INA Indonesia 148 155 T.19*

14A RANTI Sri

14B  SAPRIATNO . Republic of Korea

11/ 1382 TPE Chinese Taipei 154 157
11A WEN Ning-Meng
11B  CHEN Po-Kai Netherlands
6/ 1388 NED Netherlands 156 155 T.19
6A VAN CASPEL Inge
6B SCHLOESSER Mike Republic of Korea
7/ 1386 RUS Russian Federation 155 156
7A  LOGINOVA Albina SILVER
7B DAMBAEV Alexander Russian Federation United States of America
10/ 1382 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 151 152
10A  ABEDI Mino
10B  EBADI Esmaeil France
o 156
15/ 1368 GBR Great Britain 155 )
15A  O'SULLIVAN Lucy India
158 RAVENSCROFT Adam France 150 BRONZE
2/ 1400 FRA France 156 156 France
2A  DODEMONT Sophie F
2B DELOCHE Pierre Julien rance
153
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 IND - India BANERJEE Rahul 656 1979
TALUKDAR Jayanta 661
VISWASH . 662
2 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 664 1975
FERNANDEZ Antonio 653
RODRIGUEZ Juan |. 658
3 AUS - Australia GRAY Matthew 649 1970
TYACK Ryan 659
WORTH Taylor 662
4 MAS - Malaysia BAKRI Atiq Bazil 659 1963
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 637
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 667
5 USA - United States of America CUSICK Jeremiah 649 1960
ELLISON Brady 663
KLIMITCHEK Collin 648
6 FRA - France DANIEL Lucas 645 1957
PLIHON Pierre 660
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 652
7 NED - Netherlands DE BAKKER Mick 637 1956
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 669
VAN DER VEN Rick 650
8 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 658 1952
KIKUCHI Hideki 649
OTA Shohei 645
9 CHN - People's Republic of China QI Kaiyao 648 1950
WANG Gang 655
XING Yu 647
10 RUS - Russian Federation NIKOLAEV Alexey 651 1948 T.77;21
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 642
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 655
11 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 644 1948 T.63;16
SERRANO Juan Rene 658
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 646
12 UKR - Ukraine HRACHOQOV Dmytro 637 1947
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 653
RUBAN Viktor 657
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei PENG Shih-Cheng 652 1945
TIEN Kang 648
WANG Hou-Chieh 645
14 BRA - Brazil CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 662 1939
EMILIO Fabio C. 641
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 636
15 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 661 1928
LYON Jay 644
MACDONALD Hugh 623
16 MGL - Mongolia DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav 638 1922
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 640
JANTSAN Gantugs 644
17 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 636 1918
DEMIRAL Cevdet 642
YILMAZ Yagiz 640
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GBR - Great Britain DENNY Bradley 623 1914
EVANS Sean 640
GODFREY Larry 651
19 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 649 1901
GANKIN Artyom 625
SAIDIYEV Oibek 627
20 PRK-DPR Korea JON Chol 624 1892
KIM Chol 644
PAK Yongwon 624
21 COL - Colombia PACHECO Daniel 645 1889
PILA Andres 622
TORRES Diego 622
22 SLO - Slovenia KOMOCAR Jaka 632 1886
RIJAVEC Jan 634
STRAJHAR Klemen 620
23 POL - Poland FALDZINSKI Maciej 598 1870
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 644
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 628
24 VIE - Vietham HOANG Ngoc Nhat 592 1779
NGUYEN Van Duy 616
NGUYEN Huu Huy 571
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2030 PARK, Sung-Hyun/LEE, Sung Jin/YUN, Mi-Jin KOR Athens 2004-08-12
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 CHN - People's Republic of China CHENG Ming 655 1969 T. 84;27
FANG Yuting 657
XU Jing 657
2 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 647 1969 T.75;21
ROMAN Aida 674
VALENCIA Alejandra 648
3 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 664 1961
SANCHEZ Natalia 663
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 634
4 PRK - DPR Korea CHOE Song Hui 631 1936
KANG Un Ju 656
RYU Un Hyang 649
5 UKR - Ukraine KOVAL Victoriya 636 1933
PAVLOVA Anastasia 650
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 647
6 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 649 1912 T.55;19
UNRUH Lisa 634
WINTER Karina 629
7 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 643 1912 T.48;13
KATO Ayano 636
NAGAMINE Saori 633
8 RUS - Russian Federation PEROVA Ksenia 636 1911
SEGINA Tatiana 637
TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 638
9 FRA - France BRIANNE Noemie 636 1908
CARLIER Aurelie 634
SCHUH Berengere 638
10 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 649 1901
LOKLUOGLU Begul 624
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 628
11 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 624 1900
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 647
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 629
12 DEN - Denmark BECH Natasja 603 1885
JAGER Maja 655
LAURSEN Anne Marie 627
13 USA - United States of America BROWN Mackenzie 640 1884
LORIG Khatuna 623
MICKELBERRY Erin 621
14 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 642 1881
LIPIARSKA Karina 636
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 603
15 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHANG Hsin-Yi 622 1876
LE Chien-Ying 611
YUAN Shu Chi 643
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan BANNOVA Anastassiya 611 1861
SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 622
TUKEBAEVA Farida 628
17 IND - India MAJHI Laximirani 633 1859
NOMULA Lavanya 612
VARDHINENI Pranitha 614
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2030 PARK, Sung-Hyun/LEE, Sung Jin/YUN, Mi-Jin KOR Athens 2004-08-12
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 642 1856
HUNT Nicky 599
OLIVER Amy 615
19 VIE - Vietnam DUONG THI KIM Lien 579 1827
LE Thi Thu Hien 633
LOC Thi Dao 615
20 MAS - Malaysia AZHAR Farah Amalina 620 1816
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 618
LOKE Shin Hui 578
21 BRA - Brazil BERGANTIN Isabella 552 1815
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 628
NIKITIN Sarah 635
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 674 1332
SERRANO Juan Rene 658
2 CHN - People's Republic of China XU Jing 657 1312 T.53;20
WANG Gang 655
3 ESP - Spain ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 648 1312 T.51;17
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 664
4 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 664 1309 T.58;19
PACHECO Daniel 645
5 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 649 1309 T.49;15
KAHLLUND Florian 660
6 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 650 1307
RUBAN Viktor 657
7 USA - United States of America BROWN Mackenzie 640 1303
ELLISON Brady 663
8 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 643 1301
FURUKAWA Takaharu 658
9 PRK - DPR Korea KANG Un Ju 656 1300
KIM Chol 644
10 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 638 1298
PLIHON Pierre 660
11 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 635 1297
CARVALHO LOPES DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 662
12 IND - India MAJHI Laximirani 633 1295 T.44;10
VISWASH . 662
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei YUAN Shu Chi 643 1295 T.42;13
PENG Shih-Cheng 652
14 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 642 1293 T.51;19
GODFREY Larry 651
15 RUS - Russian Federation TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 638 1293 T. 48;10
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 655
16 AUS - Australia BRIDGER Deonne 630 1292
WORTH Taylor 662
17 MGL - Mongolia DAGBAEVA Miroslava 647 1291 T.38;14
JANTSAN Gantugs 644
18 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 649 1291 T.37;12
DEMIRAL Cevdet 642
19 MAS - Malaysia AZHAR Farah Amalina 620 1287
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 667
20 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 642 1286
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 644
21 KAZ - Kazakhstan TUKEBAEVA Farida 628 1277
GANKIN Denis 649
22 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 655 1268
WEISS Johan 613
23 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ABDOLKARIMI Melika 632 1261
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 629
24 VIE - Vietham LE Thi Thu Hien 633 1249
NGUYEN Van Duy 616
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 EST - Estonia PARNAT Reena 631 1248
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 617
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2130 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-04
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America DEATON Bridger 711 2128
GELLENTHIEN Braden 709
WILDE Reo 708
2 NED - Netherlands BLEYENDAAL Ruben 705 2120
ELZINGA Peter 705
SCHLOESSER Mike 710
3 KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Yong Hee 707 2112
MIN Lihong 708
YANG Youngho 697
4 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 701 2111
FIERRO Julio Ricardo 707
MEDINA Adolfo 703
5 FRA - France BRASSEUR Sebastien 692 2100 T.160;73
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 709
PEINEAU Sebastien 699
6 AUS - Australia BROSNAN Michael 702 2100 T.158;75
JACOBS Derek 698
TIMMS Robert 700
7 RUS - Russian Federation DAMBAEYV Alexander 703 2095
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 691
SBRODOV Mikhail 701
8 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 702 2093
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 688
VERMA Abhishek 703
9 TUR - Turkey BACAK Ahmet 704 2090
CAGIRAN Evren 688
ELMAAGACLI Demir 698
10 GBR - Great Britain BUSBY Duncan 700 2088
RAVENSCROFT Adam 706
RIKUNENKO Andrew 682
11 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Tien Cuong 701 2078 T. 145;66
NGUYEN TUAN Anh 686
VU Viet Anh 691
12 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Po-Kai 700 2078 T.141;59
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 695
LI Hsi-Hsin 683
13 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran EBADI Esmaeil 699 2071
GHEYDI Majid 684
KAZEMPOOR Amir 688
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Pavel 694 2054
KARABAYEV Akbarali 683
KIM Andrey 677
15 HKG - Hong Kong, China TANG Kam Wo 665 2016
TSUI Wai Hung 662
YEN Ka King 689
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 697 2067
SKARVAN Tristan 686
VAN NATTA Jamie 684

2 KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Bomin 685 2063
KIM Yun Hee 690
SEOK Ji Hyun 688

3 IND - India DEB Trisha 681 2044
KAUR Gagandeep 673
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 690

4 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 692 2043
MARCEN Maja 673
USQUIANO Alejandra 678

5 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 679 2040
OCHOA Linda 684
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio 677

6 TPE - Chinese Taipei HUANG I-Jou 678 2039
WEN Ning-Meng 682
WU Ting-Ting 679

7 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ABEDI Mino 683 2012
PARSAMEHR Mahtab 655
SHAFIEIALAVIJEH Afsaneh 674

8 GBR - Great Britain JENNINGS Claudine 649 1966
O'SULLIVAN Lucy 662
TOWNSEND Linda 655

9 TUR - Turkey ARSLAN Ebru 619 1947
AYSE Salgin 650
KOCAMAN Gizem 678

10 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Nina 608 1910
IZBASSAROVA Bibigul 637
SHEPOTKO Svetlana 665

11 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 638 1834
NGUYEN Thu Huyen 568
PHAM Thi Kieu 628
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 697 1408
DEATON Bridger 711
2 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 691 1400
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 709
3 KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Yun Hee 690 1398
MIN Lihong 708
4 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 690 1393
VERMA Abhishek 703
5 MEX - Mexico OCHOA Linda 684 1391
FIERRO Julio Ricardo 707
6 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 678 1388
SCHLOESSER Mike 710
7 RUS - Russian Federation LOGINOVA Albina 683 1386
DAMBAEYV Alexander 703
8 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 684 1385
TURSIC Slavko 701
9 TUR - Turkey KOCAMAN Gizem 678 1382 T.97;36
BACAK Ahmet 704
10 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ABEDI Mino 683 1382 T.91;39
EBADI Esmaeil 699
11 TPE - Chinese Taipei WEN Ning-Meng 682 1382 T.91;33
CHEN Po-Kai 700
12 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 692 1379
CARDONA Camilo Andres 687
13 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 674 1376
PAGNI Sergio 702
14 INA - Indonesia RANTI Sri 676 1373
SAPRIATNO . 697
15 GBR - Great Britain O'SULLIVAN Lucy 662 1368
RAVENSCROFT Adam 706
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan SHEPOTKO Svetlana 665 1359
FISHER Pavel 694
17 SIN - Singapore LOH Contessa 663 1356
ANG Han Teng 693
18 HKG - Hong Kong, China SHUM Kit Pui 651 1340
YEN Ka King 689
19 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 638 1339
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 701
20 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 665 1335
WONG Chanchai 670
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